USB WiFi/Ethernet Dongle Driverlist for SamyGO Project

(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures! Not all Driver are tested!
ASIX AX8817X based USB 2.0 Ethernet Devices

2.6.28.10/kernel/drivers/net/usb/asix.ko o
0411:006e (Device name unknown)

0411:003d LUA-U2-KTX Ethernet

04bb:0930 ETG-US2

04£1:3008 MP-PRX1 Ethernet

050d:5055 F5D5055 Gigabit Network Adapter [AX88xxx]
0557:2009 UC-210T Ethernet

05ac:1402 (Device name unknown)

077b:2226 USB200M 100baseTX Adapter

07aa:0017 FEther USB2-TX

07b8:420a UF200 Ethernet

07d1:3c05 EH103 Wireless G Adapter

0846:1040 FA120 Fast Ethernet USB 2.0 [Asix AX88172 / AX8817x]
08dd:90ff USB2AR Ethernet

0b95:772a (Device name unknown)

0b95:1720 10/100 Ethernet

0b95:1780 AX88178

0b95:7720 AX88772

0db0:a877 (Device name unknown)

1189:0893 EP-1427X-2 Ethernet Adapter

13b1:0018 USB200M 10/100 Ethernet Adapter
l4ea:abll GU-1000T

1557:7720 model 01+ Ethernet

1631:6200 GWUSB2E

1737:0039 USB1000

2001:1a00 10/100 Ethernet

2001:3c05 DUB-E100 Fast Ethernet [asix]

6189:182d4 USB 2.0 Ethernet
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(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures! Not all Driver are tested!

CATC EL1210A NetMate USB Ethernet driver

2.6.18_SELP.4.2.x-hidtv_sx-mips24ke_nfp_be/kernel/drivers/usb/net/catc.ko 7]
0423:000a NetMate Ethernet @
0423:000c  NetMate2 Ethernet @

@

08d1:0001 smartNIC Ethernet [catc]

2.6.24 SELP.4.3.x-Cortex-A8/kernel/drivers/net/usb/catc.ko @
0423:000a NetMate Ethernet
0423:000c NetMate2 Ethernet
08d1:0001 smartNIC Ethernet [catc]

@O Q®
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(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures! Not all Driver are tested!
DAVICOM DM9601 USB Fast Ethernet driver

2.6.18_SELP-ARM/kernel/drivers/net/dm9601.ko o]
0411:0001 LUA-TX Ethernet [pegasus] '
04bb:0904 ET/TX Ethernet [pegasus]
056e:4002 Laneed 100Mbps Ethernet LD-USB/TX [pegasus]
066b:2206 USB Ethernet [pegasus]
066b:2203 USB100TX Ethernet [pegasus]
066b:2204 USB100TX HomePNA Ethernet [pegasus]
066b:2202 USB10TX Ethernet [pegasus]

0707:0200 2202 Ethernet [pegasus]
07a6:0986 AN986 Pegasus Ethernet
07aa:0004 FEther USB-TX Ethernet [pegasus]
07aa:9601 FEther USB-TXC

07b8:abcl DU-E10 Ethernet [pegasus]
07b8:4002 DU-E100 Ethernet [pegasus]

083a:1046 10/100 Ethernet [pegasus]
08dd: 0986 USB-100N Ethernet [pegasus]
08dd: 0988 USBEL-100 Ethernet [pegasus]
08dd: 0987 USBLP-100 HomePNA Ethernet [pegasus]
0a46:9601 DM9601 Fast Ethernet Adapter
0a46:0268 ST268
0a246:6688 ZT6688 Fast Ethernet Adapter
0fe6:8101 DM9601 Fast Ethernet Adapter
2001:abcl DSB-650 Ethernet [pegasus]

2001:4002 DSB-650TX Ethernet [pegasus]

2001:4001 DSB-650TX Ethernet [pegasus]

2001:4003 DSB-650TX-PNA Ethernet [pegasus]

3334:1701 Fast Ethernet

e

2.6.18_SELP-ARM_V403_V6K/kernel/drivers/net/dm9601.ko
0411:0001 LUA-TX Ethernet [pegasus]

04bb:0904 ET/TX Ethernet [pegasus]

056e:4002 Laneed 100Mbps Ethernet LD-USB/TX [pegasus]
066b:2206 USB Ethernet [pegasus]

066b:2203 USB100TX Ethernet [pegasus]
066b:2204 USB100TX HomePNA Ethernet [pegasus]
066b:2202 USB10TX Ethernet [pegasus]

0707:0200 2202 Ethernet [pegasus]

07a6:0986 AN986 Pegasus Ethernet

07aa:0004 FEther USB-TX Ethernet [pegasus]
07aa:9601 FEther USB-TXC

07b8:abcl DU-E10 Ethernet [pegasus]

07b8:4002 DU-E100 Ethernet [pegasus]

083a:1046 10/100 Ethernet [pegasus]

08dd: 0986 USB-100N Ethernet [pegasus]

08dd: 0988 USBEL-100 Ethernet [pegasus]

08dd: 0987 USBLP-100 HomePNA Ethernet [pegasus]
0a46:9601 DM9601 Fast Ethernet Adapter
0a46:0268 ST268

0a246:6688 ZT6688 Fast Ethernet Adapter
0fe6:8101 DM9601 Fast Ethernet Adapter
2001:abcl DSB-650 Ethernet [pegasus]

2001:4002 DSB-650TX Ethernet [pegasus]

o
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(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures! Not all Driver are tested!
2001:4001 DSB-650TX Ethernet [pegasus]

2001:4003 DSB-650TX-PNA Ethernet [pegasus]

3334:1701 Fast Ethernet

@00
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(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures! Not all Driver are tested!
KL5USB101 USB Ethernet driver

2.6.18_SELP.4.2.x-hidtv_sx-mips24ke_nfp_be/kernel/drivers/usb/net/kaweth.ko
03e8:0008 101 Ethernet [klsi]
04bb:0901 USB ETT
0506:03e8 3C19250 Ethernet [Klsi]
0506:11£8 HomeConnect 3C460
0557:2002 10Mbps Ethernet [klsi]
0557:4000 DSB-650 10Mbps Ethernet [klisi]
0565:0003 @Home Networks Ethernet [klsi]
0565:0002 Enet Ethernet [kisi]
0565:0005 Enet2 Ethernet [klsi]
05e9:0008 KL5KUSB101B Ethernet [klsi]
05e9:0009 Sony 10Mbps Ethernet [pegasus]
066b:2202 USB10TX Ethernet [pegasus]
06e1:0009 UBS-10BT Ethernet
06e1:0008 UBS-10BT Ethernet [kisi]
0707:0100 2202 Ethernet [kisi]
07aa:0001 Ether USB-T Ethernet [klsi]
07b8:4000 DU-E10 Ethernet [klsi]
0846:1001 EA101 10 Mbps 10BASE-T Ethernet [Kawasaki LSI KL5KLUSB101B]
0846:1002 Ethernet
085a:0008 Ethernet
085a:0009 Ethernet
087d:5704 Ethernet
0951:0008 Ethernet
095a:3003 Express Ethernet
10bd:1427 Ethernet
1342:0204 Ethernet
13d2:0400 Pocket Ethernet [Klsi]
1485:0002 Psion Gold Port Ethernet
1485:0001 U2E
1645:0005 E45 Ethernet [Kkisi]
1645:0008 Ethernet
1645:8005 Ethernet
2001:4000 DSB-650C Ethernet [kisi]
Driver Supported Devices: 33 ]
2.6.24 SELP.4.3.x-Cortex-A8/kernel/drivers/net/usb/kaweth.ko
03e8:0008 101 Ethernet [kisi]
04bb: 0901 USB ETT
0506:03e8 3C19250 Ethernet [klsi]
0506:11£8 HomeConnect 3C460
0557:2002 10Mbps Ethernet [klsi]
0557:4000 DSB-650 10Mbps Ethernet [kisi]
0565:0003 @Home Networks Ethernet [kisi]
0565:0002 Enet Ethernet [kisi]
0565:0005 Enet2 Ethernet [klsi]
05e9:0008 KL5KUSB101B Ethernet [Kisi]
05e9:0009 Sony 10Mbps Ethernet [pegasus]
066b:2202 USB10TX Ethernet [pegasus]
06el1:0009 UBS-10BT Ethernet
06e1:0008 UBS-10BT Ethernet [kisi]
0707:0100 2202 Ethernet [kisi]
07aa:0001 Ether USB-T Ethernet [klsi]
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(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures! Not all Driver are tested!
07b8:4000 DU-E10 Ethernet [klsi]

0846:1001 EA101 10 Mbps 10BASE-T Ethernet [Kawasaki LSI KL5KLUSB101B]
0846:1002 Ethernet

085a:0008 Ethernet

085a:0009 Ethernet

087d:5704 Ethernet

0951:0008 Ethernet

095a:3003 Express Ethernet

10bd: 1427 Ethernet

1342:0204 Ethernet

13d2:0400 Pocket Ethernet [kisi]

1485:0002 Psion Gold Port Ethernet

1485:0001 U2E

1645:0005 E45 Ethernet [kisi]

1645:8005 Ethernet

1645:0008 Ethernet

1668:0323 (Device name unknown)

2001:4000 DSB-650C Ethernet [kisi]

COOPOOCOOOOCOOOOOOCQ
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(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures! Not all Driver are tested!

Pegasus/Pegasus Il USB Ethernet driver

2.6.18_SELP.4.2.x-hidtv_sx-mips24ke_nfp_be/kernel/drivers/usb/net/pegasus.ko

03£f0:
0411:
0411:
0411:
045e:
049f:
04bb:
04bb:
0506:
050d:
0557:
056e:
056e:
056e:
:abcl
056e:
056e:
05cc:
066b:
066b:
066b:
066b:
066b:
066b:
067c:
0707:
0707:
077b:
07a6:
07a6:
07a6:
07a6:
07a6:
07aa:
07aa:
:abcl
07b8:
07b8:
07b8:
07b8:
07b8:
07b8:
07b8:
07b8:
07b8:
:b100
083a:
083a:
083a:
0846:
08d1:

056e

07b8

07c9

8llc
0009
0005
0001
007a
8511
0904
0913
4601
0121
2007
4002
400b
200c

4010
4005
3000
2206
2203
2204
400b
200c
2202
1001
0200
0201
08b4
8511
8513
8515
0986
07c2
0004
000d

4002
4102
110c
200c
4004
4007
400b
400c
4104

1046
b004
5046
1020
0003

Ethernet HN210E

LUA2-TX Ethernet

LUA-TX Ethernet

LUA-TX Ethernet [pegasus]

10/100 USB NIC

iPAQ Networking 10/100 Ethernet [pegasus2]
ET/TX Ethernet [pegasus]

ET/TX-S Ethernet [pegasus2]

3C460B 10/100 Ethernet Adapter
F5D5050 100Mbps Ethernet

UC-110T 100Mbps Ethernet [pegasus]
Laneed 100Mbps Ethernet LD-USB/TX [pegasus]
LD-USB/TX

LD-USB/TX

LD-USB/TX

LD-USB20

LD-USBL/TX

Micolink USB2Ethernet [pegasus]

USB Ethernet [pegasus]

USB100TX Ethernet [pegasus]
USB100TX HomePNA Ethernet [pegasus]
USB10TX

USB10TX

USB10TX Ethernet [pegasus]

Siemens SpeedStream 100MBps Ethernet
2202 Ethernet [pegasus]

EZ Connect USB Ethernet

(Device name unknown)

ADMS8511 Pegasus Il Ethernet

AN8513 Ethernet

AN8515 Ethernet

AN986 Pegasus Ethernet

AN986A Ethernet

FEther USB-TX Ethernet [pegasus]
FEther USB-TXS

DU-E10 Ethernet [pegasus]

DU-E100 Ethernet [pegasus]

USB 1.1 10/100M Fast Ethernet Adapter
XX1

XX2

XX4

XX5

XX6

XX7

XX9

AT-USB100

10/100 Ethernet [pegasus]

CPWUEO0O01 USB/Ethernet Adapter
SpeedStream 10/100 Ethernet [pegasus]
FA101 Fast Ethernet USB 1.1

smartNIC 2 PnP Ethernet
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(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures! Not all Driver are tested!
08dd: 0986 USB-100N Ethernet [pegasus]

08dd:8511 USBE-100 Ethernet [pegasus2]

08dd: 0988 USBEL-100 Ethernet [pegasus]

08dd: 0987 USBLP-100 HomePNA Ethernet [pegasus]
0951:000a KNU101TX 100baseTX Ethernet

0b39:0901 OCT To Fast Ethernet Converter

0b39:0109 USB TO Ethernet

0db7:0002 Goldpfeil P-LAN

0e66:400c UF100 Ethernet [pegasus2]

1044:8002 GN-BR402W

1342:0304 EasiDock Ethernet

15e8:9110 10/100 USB Ethernet

15e8:9100 NUB100 Ethernet [pegasus]

2001:200c 10/100 Ethernet

2001:400b 10/100 Ethernet

2001:4102 10/100 Ethernet

2001:abcl DSB-650 Ethernet [pegasus]

2001:4001 DSB-650TX Ethernet [pegasus]

2001:4002 DSB-650TX Ethernet [pegasus]

2001:4003 DSB-650TX-PNA Ethernet [pegasus]
3334:1701  Fast Ethernet
Driver Supported Devices: 72 |
2.6.24 SELP.4.3.x-Cortex-A8/kernel/drivers/net/usb/pegasus.ko
03£0:811c Ethernet HN210E

0411:0009 LUA2-TX Ethernet

0411:0005 LUA-TX Ethernet

0411:0001 LUA-TX Ethernet [pegasus]

045e:007a 10/100 USB NIC

049£:8511 iPAQ Networking 10/100 Ethernet [pegasus2]
04bb:0904 ET/TX Ethernet [pegasus]

04bb:0913 ET/TX-S Ethernet [pegasus2]

0506:4601 3C460B 10/100 Ethernet Adapter
050d:0121 F5D5050 100Mbps Ethernet

0557:2007 UC-110T 100Mbps Ethernet [pegasus]
056e:4002 Laneed 100Mbps Ethernet LD-USB/TX [pegasus]
056e:400b LD-USB/TX

056e:200c LD-USB/TX

056e:abcl LD-USB/TX

056e:4010 LD-USB20

056e:4005 LD-USBL/TX

05cc:3000 Micolink USB2Ethernet [pegasus]
066b:2206 USB Ethernet [pegasus]

066b:2203 USB100TX Ethernet [pegasus]

066b:2204 USB100TX HomePNA Ethernet [pegasus]
066b:400b USB10TX

066b:200c USB10TX

066b:2202 USB10TX Ethernet [pegasus]

067c:1001 Siemens SpeedStream 100MBps Ethernet
0707:0200 2202 Ethernet [pegasus]

0707:0201 EZ Connect USB Ethernet

077b:08b4 (Device name unknown)

07a6:8511 ADM8511 Pegasus Il Ethernet

07a6:8513 AN8513 Ethernet
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(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures! Not all Driver are tested!
07a6:8515 AN8515 Ethernet

07a6:0986 AN986 Pegasus Ethernet
07a6:07c2 AN986A Ethernet

07aa:0004 FEther USB-TX Ethernet [pegasus]
07aa:000d FEther USB-TXS

07b8:abcl DU-E10 Ethernet [pegasus]
07b8:4002 DU-E100 Ethernet [pegasus]
07b8:4102 USB 1.1 10/100M Fast Ethernet Adapter
07b8:110c XX1

07b8:200c XX2

07b8:4004 XX4

07b8:4007 XX5

07b8:400b XX6

07b8:400c XX7

07b8:4104 XX9

07¢9:b100 AT-USB100

083a:1046 10/100 Ethernet [pegasus]
083a:b004 CPWUEOO01 USB/Ethernet Adapter
083a:5046 SpeedStream 10/100 Ethernet [pegasus]
0846:1020 FA101 Fast Ethernet USB 1.1
08d1:0003 smartNIC 2 PnP Ethernet

08dd: 0986 USB-100N Ethernet [pegasus]
08dd:8511 USBE-100 Ethernet [pegasus2]
08dd: 0988 USBEL-100 Ethernet [pegasus]
08dd: 0987 USBLP-100 HomePNA Ethernet [pegasus]
0951:000a KNU101TX 100baseTX Ethernet
0b39:0901 OCT To Fast Ethernet Converter
0b39:0109 USB TO Ethernet

0db7:0002 Goldpfeil P-LAN

0e66:400c UF100 Ethernet [pegasus2]
1044:8002 GN-BR402W

1342:0304 EasiDock Ethernet

15e8:9110 10/100 USB Ethernet

15e8:9100 NUB100 Ethernet [pegasus]
2001:200c 10/100 Ethernet

2001:4102 10/100 Ethernet

2001:400b 10/100 Ethernet

2001:abcl DSB-650 Ethernet [pegasus]
2001:4002 DSB-650TX Ethernet [pegasus]
2001:4001 DSB-650TX Ethernet [pegasus]
2001:4003 DSB-650TX-PNA Ethernet [pegasus]
3334:1701 Fast Ethernet

QP00 OO OOCOOCOOCROCOCOCODORDOOOOOOOOCCOCCCOCCOCROCCOQCOCOQROODPO
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(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures!

RALINK rtusb WLAN Card

2.6.18_SELP-ARM/kernel/drivers/net/rt2570.ko

0411:
050d:
:eel3
0b05:
0b05:
0b05:
13bl:
13bl:
148f:
2001:

0707

008b
7050

1706
1707
1706
000d
0011
2570
3c00

Nintendo Wi-Fi

F5D7050 Wireless G Adapter v1000/v2000

SMC2862W-G v2 EZ Connect 802.11g Adapter [Intersil ISL3887]
WL-167G v1 802.11g Adapter [Ralink RT2500USB]

WL-167G v1 802.11g Adapter [Ralink RT2500USB]

WL-167G v1 802.11g Adapter [Ralink RT2500USB]

WUSB54G v4 802.11g Adapter [Ralink RT2500USB]

WUSB54GP v4.0 802.11g Adapter [Ralink RT2500USB]

RT2570 Wireless Adapter

AirPlus G DWL-G122 Wireless Adapter(rev.B1) [Ralink RT2500USB]

2.6.18 SELP-ARM_V403_V6K/kernel/drivers/net/rt2570.ko

0411:
050d:
:eel3
0b05:
0b05:
0b05:
13bl:
13bl:
148f:
2001:

0707

008b
7050

1706
1706
1707
000d
0011
2570
3c00

Nintendo Wi-Fi

F5D7050 Wireless G Adapter v1000/v2000

SMC2862W-G v2 EZ Connect 802.11g Adapter [Intersil ISL3887]
WL-167G v1 802.11g Adapter [Ralink RT2500USB]

WL-167G v1 802.11g Adapter [Ralink RT2500USB]

WL-167G v1 802.11g Adapter [Ralink RT2500USB]

WUSB54G v4 802.11g Adapter [Ralink RT2500USB]

WUSB54GP v4.0 802.11g Adapter [Ralink RT2500USB]

RT2570 Wireless Adapter

AirPlus G DWL-G122 Wireless Adapter(rev.B1) [Ralink RT2500USB]

Not all Driver are tested!

POQ0CQOCQOQECOCOCO
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(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures! Not all Driver are tested!

RT2870 Wireless Lan Linux Driver

2.6.17.14_stm22_0039-Samsung_7103/kernel/drivers/net/rt2870sta.ko

0411:
0471:
04e8:
050d:
050d:
050d:
050d:
0586:
0789:
0789:
0789:
07aa:
07aa:
07aa:
07b8:
07b8:
07d1:
07d1:
083a:
083a:
083a:
083a:
083a:
083a:
0b05:
0b05:
0b05:
Ocde:
Ocde:
0dbO0:
0dfe6:
0df6:
0df6:
0dfe6:
0df6:
0dfe6:
0e66:
0e66:
100d:
1044:
129b:
13d3:
1482:
148f:
148f:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:

00e8
200f
2018
805c
8053
815c
815c
3416
0164
0163
0162
002f
003c
003f
2770
2870
3c09
3cll
6618
8522
7512
7522
b522
a6l8
1742
1732
1731
0025
0022
6899
0017
002b
002c
002d
0039
003f
0003
0001
9031
800b
1828
3247
3c09
2770
2870
3c23
3c07
3c25
3c09
3c06
3c28

Buffalo WLI-UC-G300N Wireless LAN Adapter

802.11n Wireless Adapter

WIS09ABGN LinkStick Wireless LAN Adapter

F5D8053 N Wireless Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v1000/v4000 [Ralink RT2870]
F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
NWD-210N 802.11b/g/n-draft wireless adapter
LAN-W150/U2M Wireless LAN Adapter

LAN-WN12/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

LAN-WN22/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

CG-WLUSB2GNL

CG-WLUSB2GNL

CG-WLUSB300AGN

802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
802.11n/b/g Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B1) [Ralink RT2870]
DWA-160 Xtreme N Dual Band USB Adapter(rev.B) [Ralink RT2870]
802.11n Wireless Adapter

Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless USB2.0 Adapter

SMC EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless Adapter

802.11n Network Adapter

802.11n Network Adapter

802.11n Network Adapter

802.11b/g/n USB Wireless Network Adapter
802.11b/g/n Wireless Network Adapter

802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter

WL-182 Wireless-N Network USB Card

WL-188 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter

WL-301 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter

WL-302 Wireless Network 300N USB dongle

WL-315 Wireless-N USB Adapter

WL-608 Wireless USB Adapter 54g

HWDN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Dish Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
HWUN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Adapter w/ Upgradable Antenna [Ralink RT2870]
Motorola 802.11n Dualband USB Wireless Adapter
GN-WB30N 802.11n WLAN Card

Gigaset USB Adapter 300

802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN Adapter

(Device name unknown)

RT2770 Wireless Adapter

RT2870 Wireless Adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter (V1)

802.11n adapter (V2)
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(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures! Not all Driver are tested!
14b2:3c27 rt2870 802.11n WLAN

157e:300e (Device name unknown)

15a9:0006 Wireless 11n USB Adapter

15¢5:0008 WL532U 802.11g Adapter

1690:0740 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1737:0070 WUSB100 RangePlus Wireless USB Adapter

1737:0071 WUSB600N Dual-Band Wireless-N USB Network Adapter
1740:9701 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

1740:9702 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

177£:0302 (Device name unknown)

2019:ed06 802.11n Wireless LAN Adapter

5a57:0280 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

7392:7717 EW-7717UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
7392:7718 EW-7718UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
Driver Supported Devices: 66 |
2.6.17.14_stm22_0039-Samsung_7103/kernel/drivers/net/rt3070sta.ko
04bb:0947 WN-G150U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb:0948 WN-G300U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb: 0945 WN-GDN/US3 Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0166 LAN-W300N/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

07b8:3070 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
07b8:3071 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
07b8:3072 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
07d1:3c17 (Device name unknown)

07d1:3c0f AirPlus G DWL-G122 Wireless Adapter(rev.E) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0d DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A1l) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3clé6 DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A2) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0a DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B2) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0e WUA-2340 USB Adapter(rev.B)

07fa:7712 BeWAN Wi-Fi USB 325N

083a:a702 (Device name unknown)

083a:a703 (Device name unknown)

083a:7511 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:a701 SMCWUSBS-N3 EZ Connect N Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT3070]
0b05:1784 USB-N13 802.11n Network Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
0db0:821a (Device name unknown)

0db0:822a (Device name unknown)

0db0:822b (Device name unknown)

0db0:3820 (Device name unknown)

0db0:870a (Device name unknown)

0db0:871a (Device name unknown)

0db0:3871 (Device name unknown)

0db0:871b (Device name unknown)

0db0:871c (Device name unknown)

0db0:899%a (Device name unknown)

0db0:3821 (Device name unknown)

0db0:3822 (Device name unknown)

0db0:3870 (Device name unknown)

0db0:822¢c (Device name unknown)

0db0: 6899 802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter

0df6:003e WL-343 Wireless USB Adapter 150N X1

0df6:0042 WL-345 Wireless USB adapter 300N X3
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(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures! Not all Driver are tested!
0d£6:0048 WL-349v1 Wireless USB Adapter 150N 002
0d£6:0047 WL-352v1 Wireless USB Adapter 300N 002
1044:800d GN-WB32L 802.11n USB WLAN Card

13d3:3321 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3307 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3305 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3273 802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN USB Mini-Card
148£:2070 RT2070 Wireless Adapter

148£:3070 RT2870/RT3070 Wireless Adapter

148£:3071 RT3071 Wireless Adapter

148£:3072 RT3072 Wireless Adapter

14b2:3cl2 (Device name unknown)

1740:9707 (Device name unknown)

1740:9708 (Device name unknown)

1740:9709 (Device name unknown)

1740:9703 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
1740:9705 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
1740:9706 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
18c5:0012 CG-WLUSB10 Corega Wireless USB Adapter
1a32:0304 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1d4d:000e Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
1d4d:000c Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
leda: 2310 802.11n USB Wireless LAN Card

2019:ab25 150N Wireless LAN USB Adapter

203d:14a9 (Device name unknown)

203d:1480 (Device name unknown)

20b8:8888 (Device name unknown)

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0283 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:5257 Metronic 495257 wifi 802.11ng

7392:7711 EW-7711UTn nLite Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

2.6.17.14_stm22_0039-Samsung_7103/kernel/drivers/net/rt3370sta.ko L
04bb:0947 WN-G150U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb:0948 WN-G300U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb: 0945 WN-GDN/US3 Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0166 LAN-W300N/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

07b8:3070 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:3072 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:3071 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07d1:3cl7 (Device name unknown)

07d1:3c0f AirPlus G DWL-G122 Wireless Adapter(rev.E) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0d DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A1) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3clé DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A2) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0a DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B2) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0e WUA-2340 USB Adapter(rev.B)

07fa:7712 BeWAN Wi-Fi USB 325N

083a:a703 (Device name unknown)

OO QQOCQQOQQQUOQO0QOOO0QOPQOPPOPO0Q0OQOORQOQC

083a:a702 (Device name unknown)

083a:7511 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:a701 SMCWUSBS-N3 EZ Connect N Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT3070]
0b05:1784 USB-N13 802.11n Network Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
0db0:871b (Device name unknown)

POQVPOQORVOPRQOOCOQCOOOOQOQOQOQC
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(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures! Not all Driver are tested!
0db0:822b (Device name unknown)

0db0:822b (Device name unknown)

0db0:822¢ (Device name unknown)

0db0:871c (Device name unknown)

0db0:822a (Device name unknown)

0db0:3870 (Device name unknown)

0db0:899a (Device name unknown)

0db0:821a (Device name unknown)

0db0:3871 (Device name unknown)

0db0:3820 (Device name unknown)

0db0:870a (Device name unknown)

0db0:871a (Device name unknown)

0db0:3821 (Device name unknown)

0db0:3822 (Device name unknown)

0db0:871b (Device name unknown)

0db0: 6899 802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter
0d£6:003e WL-343 Wireless USB Adapter 150N X1
0d£6:0042 WL-345 Wireless USB adapter 300N X3
0d£6:0048 WL-349v1 Wireless USB Adapter 150N 002
0d£6:0050 WL-349v4 Wireless Micro Adapter 150N X1 [Ralink RT3370]
0d£6:0047 WL-352v1 Wireless USB Adapter 300N 002
1044:800d GN-WB32L 802.11n USB WLAN Card
13d3:3307 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3305 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3321 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3273 802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN USB Mini-Card
148£:3370 (Device name unknown)

148£:3070 RT2870/RT3070 Wireless Adapter
148£:3071 RT3071 Wireless Adapter

148£:3072 RT3072 Wireless Adapter

14b2:3cl2 (Device name unknown)

1740:9707 (Device name unknown)

1740:9708 (Device name unknown)

1740:9709 (Device name unknown)

1740:9705 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
1740:9703 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
1740:9706 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
18c5:0012 CG-WLUSB10 Corega Wireless USB Adapter
1a32:0304 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1d4d:0011 (Device name unknown)

1d4d:000c Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
1d4d:000e Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
leda:2310 802.11n USB Wireless LAN Card

2019:5201 (Device name unknown)

2019:ab25 150N Wireless LAN USB Adapter
203d:1480 (Device name unknown)

203d:14a9 (Device name unknown)

20b8:8888 (Device name unknown)

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card
5a57:0283 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card
5a57:5257 Metronic 495257 wifi 802.11ng

7392:7711 EW-7711UTn nLite Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

e
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(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures! Not all Driver are tested!

2.6.17.14_stm22_0039-Samsung_7103/kernel/drivers/net/rtnet3572sta.ko

0411:
0471:
04bb:
04e8:
050d:
050d:
050d:
050d:
0586:
0789:
0789:
0789:
07aa:
07aa:
07aa:
07b8:
07b8:
07d1:
07d1:
083a:
083a:
083a:
083a:
083a:
083a:
0930:
0b05:
0b05:
0b05:
Ocde:
Ocde:
0dbO0:
0df6:
0dfe6:
0df6:
0dfe6:
0df6:
0df6:
0df6:
0df6:
0e66:
0e66:
100d:
1044:
129b:
13d3:
1482:
148f:
148f:
148f:
14b2:
14b2:

00e8
200f
0944
2018
805¢c
8053
815c
815c
3416
0164
0163
0162
002f
003c
003f
2770
2870
3c09
3cl1
6618
7522
7512
8522
b522
a6ls8
0a07
1742
1731
1732
0025
0022
6899
0017
002b
002c
002d
0039
0041
0042
003f
0003
0001
9031
800b
1828
3247
3c09
2770
2870
3572
3c25
3c07

Buffalo WLI-UC-G300N Wireless LAN Adapter

802.11n Wireless Adapter

WHG-AGDN/US Wireless LAN Adapter

WISO09ABGN LinkStick Wireless LAN Adapter

F5D8053 N Wireless Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v1000/v4000 [Ralink RT2870]
F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
NWD-210N 802.11b/g/n-draft wireless adapter
LAN-W150/U2M Wireless LAN Adapter

LAN-WN12/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

LAN-WN22/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

CG-WLUSB2GNL

CG-WLUSB2GNL

CG-WLUSB300AGN

802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
802.11n/b/g Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B1) [Ralink RT2870]
DWA-160 Xtreme N Dual Band USB Adapter(rev.B) [Ralink RT2870]
802.11n Wireless Adapter

Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless USB2.0 Adapter

SMC EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless Adapter

(Device name unknown)

802.11n Network Adapter

802.11n Network Adapter

802.11n Network Adapter

802.11b/g/n USB Wireless Network Adapter
802.11b/g/n Wireless Network Adapter

802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter

WL-182 Wireless-N Network USB Card

WL-188 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter

WL-301 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter

WL-302 Wireless Network 300N USB dongle

WL-315 Wireless-N USB Adapter

WL-329 Wireless Dualband USB adapter 300N

WL-345 Wireless USB adapter 300N X3

WL-608 Wireless USB Adapter 54g

HWDN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Dish Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
HWUN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Adapter w/ Upgradable Antenna [Ralink RT2870]
Motorola 802.11n Dualband USB Wireless Adapter
GN-WB30N 802.11n WLAN Card

Gigaset USB Adapter 300

802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN Adapter

(Device name unknown)

RT2770 Wireless Adapter

RT2870 Wireless Adapter

RT3572 Wireless Adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter
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(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures! Not all Driver are tested!
14b2:3c23 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c09 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c06 802.11n adapter (V1)

14b2:3c28 802.11n adapter (V2)

14b2:3c27 rt2870 802.11n WLAN

157e:300e (Device name unknown)

15a9:0006 Wireless 11n USB Adapter

15¢5:0008 WL532U 802.11g Adapter

167b:4001 (Device name unknown)

1690:0744 (Device name unknown)

1690:0740 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1690:0740 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1737:0070 WUSB100 RangePlus Wireless USB Adapter
1737:0071 WUSB600ON Dual-Band Wireless-N USB Network Adapter
1740:9801 (Device name unknown)

1740:9701 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

1740:9702 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

177£:0302 (Device name unknown)

2019:ed06 802.11n Wireless LAN Adapter

5a57:0284 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0280 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

7392:7717 EW-7717UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
7392:7718 EW-7718UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

2.6.18_SELP.4.2.x-hidtv_sx-mips24ke_nfp_be/kernel/drivers/net/rt2870sta.ko 7
0411:00e8 Buffalo WLI-UC-G300N Wireless LAN Adapter

0471:200f 802.11n Wireless Adapter

04e8:2018 WIS09ABGN LinkStick Wireless LAN Adapter

050d:805¢c F5D8053 N Wireless Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
050d:8053 F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v1000/v4000 [Ralink RT2870]
050d:815¢c F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
050d:815¢ F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
0586:3416 NWD-210N 802.11b/g/n-draft wireless adapter

0789:0164 LAN-W150/U2M Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0163 LAN-WN12/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0162 LAN-WN22/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

07aa:003c CG-WLUSB2GNL

07aa:002f CG-WLUSB2GNL

07aa:003f CG-WLUSB300AGN

07b8:2770 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:2870 802.11n/b/g Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07d1:3c09 DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B1) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3cll DWA-160 Xtreme N Dual Band USB Adapter(rev.B) [Ralink RT2870]
083a:6618 802.11n Wireless Adapter

083a:7522 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:7512 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:8522 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:b522 EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless USB2.0 Adapter

083a:a618 SMC EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless Adapter

0b05:1731 802.11n Network Adapter

0b05:1742 802.11n Network Adapter

0b05:1732 802.11n Network Adapter

POQPOQOeQOOOQQOQOOOP0Q0POP0PO0QQOOC
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(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures! Not all Driver are tested!
Ocde: 0025 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless Network Adapter

Ocde: 0022 802.11b/g/n Wireless Network Adapter

0db0: 6899 802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter

0d£6:0017 WL-182 Wireless-N Network USB Card

0d£6:002b WL-188 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter

0d£6:002¢ WL-301 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter

0d£6:002d WL-302 Wireless Network 300N USB dongle

0d£6:0039 WL-315 Wireless-N USB Adapter

0d£6:003f WL-608 Wireless USB Adapter 54g

0e66:0003 HWDN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Dish Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
0e66:0001 HWUN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Adapter w/ Upgradable Antenna [Ralink RT2870]
100d:9031 Motorola 802.11n Dualband USB Wireless Adapter
1044:800b GN-WB30N 802.11n WLAN Card

129b:1828 Gigaset USB Adapter 300

13d3:3247 802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN Adapter

1482:3c09 (Device name unknown)

148£:2770 RT2770 Wireless Adapter

148£:2870 RT2870 Wireless Adapter

14b2:3c25 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c07 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c23 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c09 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c06 802.11n adapter (V1)

14b2:3c28 802.11n adapter (V2)

14b2:3c27 rt2870 802.11n WLAN

157e:300e (Device name unknown)

15a9:0006 Wireless 11n USB Adapter

15¢5:0008 WL532U 802.11g Adapter

1690:0740 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1737:0070 WUSB100 RangePlus Wireless USB Adapter

1737:0071 WUSB600N Dual-Band Wireless-N USB Network Adapter

1740:9701 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

1740:9702 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

177£:0302 (Device name unknown)

2019:ed06 802.11n Wireless LAN Adapter

5a57:0280 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

7392:7717 EW-7717UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

7392:7718 EW-7718UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
Driver Supported Devices: 66 |
2.6.18_SELP.4.2.x-hidtv_sx-mips24ke_nfp_be/kernel/drivers/net/rt3070sta.ko

04bb:0947 WN-G150U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb:0948 WN-G300U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb: 0945 WN-GDN/US3 Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0166 LAN-W300N/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

07b8:3070 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:3071 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:3072 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07d1:3cl7 (Device name unknown)

07d1:3c0f AirPlus G DWL-G122 Wireless Adapter(rev.E) [Ralink RT2870]

07d1:3c0d DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A1) [Ralink RT2870]

07d1:3clé6 DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A2) [Ralink RT2870]

07d1:3c0a DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B2) [Ralink RT2870]
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(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures!

07d1:
07fa:
083a:
083a:
083a:
083a:
0b05:
0dbO0:
0dbO0:
0dbO0:
0dbO0:
0dbO0:
0dbO0:
0dbO0:
0dbO0:
0dbO0:
0dbO0:
0db0:
0dbO0:
0dbO0:
0dbO0:
0dbO0:
0dfe6:
0df6:
0dfe6:
0df6:
1044:
13d3:
13d3:
13d3:
13d3:
148f:
148f:
148f:
148f:
14b2:
1740:
1740:
1740:
1740:
1740:
1740:
18c5:
la32:
1d4d:
1d4d:
leda:
2019:
203d:
203d:
20b8:
5a57:
5a57:
5a57:

3cOe
7712
a703
a702
7511
a701
1784
871b
899%a
3871
3820
3821
871a
871c
3822
3870
870a
821a
822a
822c
822b
6899
003e
0042
0048
0047
800d
3307
3321
3305
3273
2070
3070
3071
3072
3cl2
9707
9708
9709
9706
9705
9703
0012
0304
000c
000e
2310
ab25
1480
14a9
8888
0282
0283
5257

WUA-2340 USB Adapter(rev.B)

BeWAN Wi-Fi USB 325N

(Device name unknown)

(Device name unknown)

Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

SMCWUSBS-N3 EZ Connect N Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT3070]
USB-N13 802.11n Network Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

(Device name unknown)

(Device name unknown)
(Device name unknown)
(Device name unknown)
(Device name unknown)
(Device name unknown)
(Device name unknown)
(Device name unknown)
(Device name unknown)
(Device name unknown)
(Device name unknown)
(Device name unknown)
(Device name unknown)
(Device name unknown)

802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter
WL-343 Wireless USB Adapter 150N X1

WL-345 Wireless USB adapter 300N X3

WL-349v1 Wireless USB Adapter 150N 002
WL-352v1 Wireless USB Adapter 300N 002
GN-WB32L 802.11n USB WLAN Card

(Device name unknown)

(Device name unknown)

(Device name unknown)

802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN USB Mini-Card

RT2070 Wireless Adapter

RT2870/RT3070 Wireless Adapter

RT3071 Wireless Adapter

RT3072 Wireless Adapter

(Device name unknown)

(Device name unknown)

(Device name unknown)

(Device name unknown)

EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
CG-WLUSB10 Corega Wireless USB Adapter

802.11n Wireless LAN Card

Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
802.11n USB Wireless LAN Card

150N Wireless LAN USB Adapter

(Device name unknown)

(Device name unknown)

(Device name unknown)

802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

Metronic 495257 wifi 802.11ng

Not all Driver are tested!
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(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures! Not all Driver are tested!
7392:7711 EW-7711UTn nLite Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

2.6.18 SELP.4.2.x-hidtv_sx-mips24ke_nfp_be/kernel/drivers/net/rt3370sta.ko 7]
04bb:0947 WN-G150U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb:0948 WN-G300U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb:0945 WN-GDN/US3 Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0166 LAN-W300N/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

07b8:3070 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:3072 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:3071 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07d1:3cl17 (Device name unknown)

07d1:3c0f AirPlus G DWL-G122 Wireless Adapter(rev.E) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0d DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.Al) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3clé DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A2) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0a DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B2) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0e WUA-2340 USB Adapter(rev.B)

07fa:7712 BeWAN Wi-Fi USB 325N

083a:a702 (Device name unknown)

€

083a:a703 (Device name unknown)

083a:7511 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter
083a:a701 SMCWUSBS-N3 EZ Connect N Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT3070]
0b05:1784 USB-N13 802.11n Network Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
0db0:822b (Device name unknown)

0db0:871c (Device name unknown)

0db0:870a (Device name unknown)

0db0:899%a (Device name unknown)

0db0:871b (Device name unknown)

0db0:3821 (Device name unknown)

0db0:871b (Device name unknown)

0db0:822¢ (Device name unknown)

0db0:822a (Device name unknown)

0db0:822b (Device name unknown)

0db0:871a (Device name unknown)

0db0:821a (Device name unknown)

0db0:3870 (Device name unknown)

0db0:3871 (Device name unknown)

0db0:3820 (Device name unknown)

0db0:3822 (Device name unknown)

0db0: 6899 802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter
0d£6:003e WL-343 Wireless USB Adapter 150N X1
0d£6:0042 WL-345 Wireless USB adapter 300N X3
0d£6:0048 WL-349v1 Wireless USB Adapter 150N 002
0d£6:0050 WL-349v4 Wireless Micro Adapter 150N X1 [Ralink RT3370]
0d£6:0047 WL-352v1 Wireless USB Adapter 300N 002
1044:800d GN-WB32L 802.11n USB WLAN Card
13d3:3321 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3307 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3305 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3273 802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN USB Mini-Card
148£:3370 (Device name unknown)

148£:3070 RT2870/RT3070 Wireless Adapter
148£:3071 RT3071 Wireless Adapter

148£:3072 RT3072 Wireless Adapter

OO0 OQOQOQQOQOQOUQOQ0POVVOVVOC0CQOCOOO0CQOOQQQOQOOQ0QPOPOQ0P0Q0P00QQQQOOQOC
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14b2:3cl2 (Device name unknown)

1740:9708 (Device name unknown)

1740:9707 (Device name unknown)

1740:9709 (Device name unknown)

1740:9703 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

1740:9706 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

1740:9705 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

18c5:0012 CG-WLUSB10 Corega Wireless USB Adapter

1a32:0304 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1d44:0011 (Device name unknown)

1d4d:000c Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device

1d4d:000e Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device

leda:2310 802.11n USB Wireless LAN Card

2019:5201 (Device name unknown)

2019:ab25 150N Wireless LAN USB Adapter

203d:14a9 (Device name unknown)

203d:1480 (Device name unknown)

20b8:8888 (Device name unknown)

5a57:0283 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:5257 Metronic 495257 wifi 802.11ng

7392:7711 EW-7711UTn nLite Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
Driver Supported Devices: 72 ]
2.6.18 SELP.4.2.x-hidtv_sx-mips24ke_nfp_be/kernel/drivers/net/rtnet3572sta.ko

0411:00e8 Buffalo WLI-UC-G300N Wireless LAN Adapter

0471:200f 802.11n Wireless Adapter

04bb: 0944 WHG-AGDN/US Wireless LAN Adapter

04e8:2018 WIS09ABGN LinkStick Wireless LAN Adapter

050d:805c F5D8053 N Wireless Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]

050d:8053 F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v1000/v4000 [Ralink RT2870]

050d:815c F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]

050d:815¢c F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]

0586:3416 NWD-210N 802.11b/g/n-draft wireless adapter

0789:0164 LAN-W150/U2M Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0163 LAN-WN12/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0162 LAN-WN22/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

07aa:002f CG-WLUSB2GNL

07aa:003c CG-WLUSB2GNL

07aa:003f CG-WLUSB300AGN

07b8:2770 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:2870 802.11n/b/g Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07d1:3c09 DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B1) [Ralink RT2870]

07d1:3cl1 DWA-160 Xtreme N Dual Band USB Adapter(rev.B) [Ralink RT2870]

083a:6618 802.11n Wireless Adapter

083a:7512 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:8522 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:7522 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:b522 EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless USB2.0 Adapter

083a:a618 SMC EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless Adapter

0930:0a07 (Device name unknown)

0b05:1732 802.11n Network Adapter

0b05:1731 802.11n Network Adapter

0b05:1742 802.11n Network Adapter
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Ocde: 0025 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless Network Adapter

Ocde: 0022 802.11b/g/n Wireless Network Adapter

0db0: 6899 802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter
0d£6:0017 WL-182 Wireless-N Network USB Card

0d£6:002b WL-188 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter
0d£6:002¢ WL-301 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter
0d£6:002d WL-302 Wireless Network 300N USB dongle
0d£6:0039 WL-315 Wireless-N USB Adapter

0d£6:0041 WL-329 Wireless Dualband USB adapter 300N
0d£6:0042 WL-345 Wireless USB adapter 300N X3

0d£f6:003f WL-608 Wireless USB Adapter 54g

0e66:0003 HWDN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Dish Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
0e66:0001 HWUN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Adapter w/ Upgradable Antenna [Ralink RT2870]
100d:9031 Motorola 802.11n Dualband USB Wireless Adapter
1044:800b GN-WB30N 802.11n WLAN Card

129b:1828 Gigaset USB Adapter 300

13d3:3247 802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN Adapter

1482:3c09 (Device name unknown)

148£:2770 RT2770 Wireless Adapter

148£:2870 RT2870 Wireless Adapter

148£:3572 RT3572 Wireless Adapter

14b2:3c07 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c25 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c09 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c23 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c06 802.11n adapter (V1)

14b2:3c28 802.11n adapter (V2)

14b2:3c27 rt2870 802.11n WLAN

157e:300e (Device name unknown)

15a9:0006 Wireless 11n USB Adapter

15¢5:0008 WL532U 802.11g Adapter

167b:4001 (Device name unknown)

1690:0744 (Device name unknown)

1690:0740 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1690:0740 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1737:0070 WUSB100 RangePlus Wireless USB Adapter
1737:0071 WUSB600ON Dual-Band Wireless-N USB Network Adapter
1740:9801 (Device name unknown)

1740:9701 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

1740:9702 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

177£:0302 (Device name unknown)

2019:ed06 802.11n Wireless LAN Adapter

5a57:0280 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0284 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

7392:7717 EW-7717UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
7392:7718 EW-7718UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

2.6.18_SELP-ARM/kernel/drivers/net/rt2870sta.ko L
0411:00e8 Buffalo WLI-UC-G300N Wireless LAN Adapter
0471:200f 802.11n Wireless Adapter
04e8:2018 WISO9ABGN LinkStick Wireless LAN Adapter
050d:805¢ F5D8053 N Wireless Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
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050d:
050d:
050d:
0586:
0789:
0789:
0789:
07aa:
07aa:
07aa:
07b8:
07b8:
07d1:
07d1:
083a:
083a:
083a:
083a:
083a:
083a:
0b05:
0b05:
0b05:
Ocde:
Ocde:
0dbO0:
0df6:
0dfe6:
0df6:
0dfe6:
0dfe6:
0df6:
0e66:
0e66:
100d:
1044:
129b:
13d3:
1482:
148f:
148f:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
157e:
15a9:
15c5:
1690:
1737:
1737:

8053
815c
815c
3416
0164
0163
0162
003c
002f
003f
2770
2870
3c09
3cll
6618
7522
8522
7512
b522
a6ls8
1742
1732
1731
0025
0022
6899
0017
002b
002c
002d
0039
003f
0003
0001
9031
800b
1828
3247
3c09
2770
2870
3c23
3c07
3c25
3c09
3c06
3c28
3c27
300e
0006
0008
0740
0070
0071

F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v1000/v4000 [Ralink RT2870]
F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
NWD-210N 802.11b/g/n-draft wireless adapter
LAN-W150/U2M Wireless LAN Adapter

LAN-WN12/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

LAN-WN22/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

CG-WLUSB2GNL

CG-WLUSB2GNL

CG-WLUSB300AGN

802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
802.11n/b/g Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B1) [Ralink RT2870]
DWA-160 Xtreme N Dual Band USB Adapter(rev.B) [Ralink RT2870]
802.11n Wireless Adapter

Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless USB2.0 Adapter

SMC EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless Adapter

802.11n Network Adapter

802.11n Network Adapter

802.11n Network Adapter

802.11b/g/n USB Wireless Network Adapter
802.11b/g/n Wireless Network Adapter

802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter

WL-182 Wireless-N Network USB Card

WL-188 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter

WL-301 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter

WL-302 Wireless Network 300N USB dongle

WL-315 Wireless-N USB Adapter

WL-608 Wireless USB Adapter 54g

HWDN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Dish Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
HWUN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Adapter w/ Upgradable Antenna [Ralink RT2870]
Motorola 802.11n Dualband USB Wireless Adapter
GN-WB30N 802.11n WLAN Card

Gigaset USB Adapter 300

802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN Adapter

(Device name unknown)

RT2770 Wireless Adapter

RT2870 Wireless Adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter (V1)

802.11n adapter (V2)

rt2870 802.11n WLAN

(Device name unknown)

Wireless 11n USB Adapter

WL532U 802.11g Adapter

802.11n Wireless LAN Card

WUSB100 RangePlus Wireless USB Adapter

WUSB600N Dual-Band Wireless-N USB Network Adapter

SEITE 22 VON 49



(c) 2010 Ser Lev Arris, not all driver are available for all architectures! Not all Driver are tested!
1740:9701 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

1740:9702 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

177£:0302 (Device name unknown)

2019:ed06 802.11n Wireless LAN Adapter

5a57:0280 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

7392:7717 EW-7717UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
7392:7718 EW-7718UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
Driver Supported Devices: 66 |
2.6.18_SELP-ARM/kernel/drivers/net/rt3070sta.ko o
04bb:0947 WN-G150U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb:0948 WN-G300U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb: 0945 WN-GDN/US3 Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0166 LAN-W300N/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

07b8:3070 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:3072 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:3071 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07d1:3cl7 (Device name unknown)

07d1:3c0f AirPlus G DWL-G122 Wireless Adapter(rev.E) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0d DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.Al) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3clé6 DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A2) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0a DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B2) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0e WUA-2340 USB Adapter(rev.B)

07fa:7712 BeWAN Wi-Fi USB 325N

083a:a703 (Device name unknown)

083a:a702 (Device name unknown)

083a:7511 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:a701 SMCWUSBS-N3 EZ Connect N Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT3070]

0b05:1784 USB-N13 802.11n Network Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

0db0:822¢ (Device name unknown)

0db0:822b (Device name unknown)

0db0:821a (Device name unknown)

0db0:870a (Device name unknown)

0db0:871a (Device name unknown)

0db0:822a (Device name unknown)

0db0:3820 (Device name unknown)

0db0:871c (Device name unknown)

0db0:899a (Device name unknown)

0db0:3822 (Device name unknown)

0db0:3870 (Device name unknown)

0db0:3871 (Device name unknown)

0db0:3821 (Device name unknown)

0db0:871b (Device name unknown)

0db0: 6899 802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter

0d£6:003e WL-343 Wireless USB Adapter 150N X1

0d£6:0042 WL-345 Wireless USB adapter 300N X3

0d£f6:0048 WL-349v1 Wireless USB Adapter 150N 002

0d£6:0047 WL-352v1 Wireless USB Adapter 300N 002

1044:800d GN-WB32L 802.11n USB WLAN Card

13d3:3305 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3307 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3321 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3273 802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN USB Mini-Card
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148£:2070 RT2070 Wireless Adapter

148£:3070 RT2870/RT3070 Wireless Adapter

148£:3071 RT3071 Wireless Adapter

148£:3072 RT3072 Wireless Adapter

14b2:3cl2 (Device name unknown)

1740:9709 (Device name unknown)

1740:9708 (Device name unknown)

1740:9707 (Device name unknown)

1740:9706 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
1740:9705 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
1740:9703 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
18¢5:0012 CG-WLUSB10 Corega Wireless USB Adapter
1a32:0304 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1d4d:000c Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
1d4d:000e Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
leda:2310 802.11n USB Wireless LAN Card

2019:ab25 150N Wireless LAN USB Adapter

203d:14a9 (Device name unknown)

203d:1480 (Device name unknown)

20b8:8888 (Device name unknown)

5a57:0283 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:5257 Metronic 495257 wifi 802.11ng

7392:7711 EW-7711UTn nlLite Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

2.6.18_SELP-ARM/kernel/drivers/net/rt3370sta.ko .__,..'
04bb:0947 WN-G150U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb:0948 WN-G300U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb: 0945 WN-GDN/US3 Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0166 LAN-W300N/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

07b8:3071 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:3070 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:3072 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07d1:3cl7 (Device name unknown)

07d1:3c0f AirPlus G DWL-G122 Wireless Adapter(rev.E) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0d DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.Al) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3clé6 DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A2) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0a DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B2) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0e WUA-2340 USB Adapter(rev.B)

07fa:7712 BeWAN Wi-Fi USB 325N

083a:a703 (Device name unknown)

POQPOQOeQOQQOVQOQOOOP0QPOP0PO0QOQOOC

083a:a702 (Device name unknown)

083a:7511 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:a701 SMCWUSBS-N3 EZ Connect N Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT3070]
0b05:1784 USB-N13 802.11n Network Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
0db0:3870 (Device name unknown)

0db0:871a (Device name unknown)

0db0:822a (Device name unknown)

0db0:822b (Device name unknown)

0db0:899a (Device name unknown)

0db0:3822 (Device name unknown)

0db0:822b (Device name unknown)

0db0:3871 (Device name unknown)
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0db0:871c (Device name unknown)

0db0:3820 (Device name unknown)

0db0:821a (Device name unknown)

0db0:870a (Device name unknown)

0db0:871b (Device name unknown)

0db0:822¢ (Device name unknown)

0db0:3821 (Device name unknown)

0db0:871b (Device name unknown)

0db0:6899 802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter
0d£6:003e WL-343 Wireless USB Adapter 150N X1

0d£6:0042 WL-345 Wireless USB adapter 300N X3

0d£6:0048 WL-349v1 Wireless USB Adapter 150N 002
0d£6:0050 WL-349v4 Wireless Micro Adapter 150N X1 [Ralink RT3370]
0d£6:0047 WL-352v1 Wireless USB Adapter 300N 002
1044:800d GN-WB32L 802.11n USB WLAN Card

13d3:3321 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3305 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3307 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3273 802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN USB Mini-Card
148£:3370 (Device name unknown)

148£:3070 RT2870/RT3070 Wireless Adapter

148£:3071 RT3071 Wireless Adapter

148£:3072 RT3072 Wireless Adapter

14b2:3cl2 (Device name unknown)

1740:9708 (Device name unknown)

1740:9709 (Device name unknown)

1740:9707 (Device name unknown)

1740:9706 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
1740:9703 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
1740:9705 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
18c5:0012 CG-WLUSB10 Corega Wireless USB Adapter
1a32:0304 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1d44:0011 (Device name unknown)

1d4d:000c Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
1d4d:000e Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
leda: 2310 802.11n USB Wireless LAN Card

2019:5201 (Device name unknown)

2019:ab25 150N Wireless LAN USB Adapter

203d:1480 (Device name unknown)

203d:14a9 (Device name unknown)

20b8:8888 (Device name unknown)

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0283 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:5257 Metronic 495257 wifi 802.11ng

7392:7711 EW-7711UTn nLite Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
DriverSupported Devices: 72 |
2.6.18_SELP-ARM/kernel/drivers/net/rtnet3572sta.ko

0411:00e8 Buffalo WLI-UC-G300N Wireless LAN Adapter
0471:200f 802.11n Wireless Adapter

04bb:0944 WHG-AGDN/US Wireless LAN Adapter

04e8:2018 WIS09ABGN LinkStick Wireless LAN Adapter
050d:805c F5D8053 N Wireless Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
050d:8053 F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v1000/v4000 [Ralink RT2870]
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050d:815¢c F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
050d:815c F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
0586:3416 NWD-210N 802.11b/g/n-draft wireless adapter
0789:0164 LAN-W150/U2M Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0163 LAN-WN12/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0162 LAN-WN22/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

07aa:002f CG-WLUSB2GNL

07aa:003c CG-WLUSB2GNL

07aa:003f CG-WLUSB300AGN

07b8:2770 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
07b8:2870 802.11n/b/g Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07d1:3c09 DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B1) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3cll DWA-160 Xtreme N Dual Band USB Adapter(rev.B) [Ralink RT2870]
083a:6618 802.11n Wireless Adapter

083a:8522 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:7522 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:7512 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:b522 EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless USB2.0 Adapter
083a:a618 SMC EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless Adapter
0930:0a07 (Device name unknown)

0b05:1731 802.11n Network Adapter

0b05:1732 802.11n Network Adapter

0b05:1742 802.11n Network Adapter

Ocde: 0025 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless Network Adapter

Ocde: 0022 802.11b/g/n Wireless Network Adapter

0db0: 6899 802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter
0d£6:0017 WL-182 Wireless-N Network USB Card

0d£6:002b WL-188 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter
0d£f6:002c WL-301 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter
0d£6:002d WL-302 Wireless Network 300N USB dongle
0d£6:0039 WL-315 Wireless-N USB Adapter

0d£6:0041 WL-329 Wireless Dualband USB adapter 300N
0d£6:0042 WL-345 Wireless USB adapter 300N X3

0d£6:003f WL-608 Wireless USB Adapter 54g

0e66:0003 HWDN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Dish Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
0e66:0001 HWUN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Adapter w/ Upgradable Antenna [Ralink RT2870]
100d:9031 Motorola 802.11n Dualband USB Wireless Adapter
1044:800b GN-WB30N 802.11n WLAN Card

129b:1828 Gigaset USB Adapter 300

13d3:3247 802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN Adapter

1482:3c09 (Device name unknown)

148£:2770 RT2770 Wireless Adapter

148£:2870 RT2870 Wireless Adapter

148£:3572 RT3572 Wireless Adapter

14b2:3c07 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c09 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c23 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c25 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c06 802.11n adapter (V1)

14b2:3c28 802.11n adapter (V2)

14b2:3c27 rt2870 802.11n WLAN

157e:300e (Device name unknown)

15a9:0006 Wireless 11n USB Adapter

15¢5:0008 WL532U 802.11g Adapter
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167b:4001 (Device name unknown) b
1690:0744 (Device name unknown) =
1690:0740 802.11n Wireless LAN Card -
1690:0740  802.11n Wireless LAN Card b
1737:0070 WUSB100 RangePlus Wireless USB Adapter o
1737:0071 WUSB600N Dual-Band Wireless-N USB Network Adapter v'
1740:9801 (Device name unknown) b
1740:9701 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter o
1740:9702 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter v
177£:0302 (Device name unknown) =
2019:ed06 802.11n Wireless LAN Adapter b
5a57:0280 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card v'
5a57:0284 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card b
5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card L
7392:7717 EW-7717UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870] Ly
7392:7718 EW-7718UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870] o
DriverSupported Devices: 76
2.6.18_SELP-ARM/kernel/drivers/rt2870/os/linux/rt2870sta.ko 4]
0411:00e8 Buffalo WLI-UC-G300N Wireless LAN Adapter b
0471:200f  802.11n Wireless Adapter b
04e8:2018 WIS09ABGN LinkStick Wireless LAN Adapter b
050d:805¢ F5D8053 N Wireless Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870] -4
050d:8053 F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v1000/v4000 [Ralink RT2870] Ly
050d:815c F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870] -
0586:3416 NWD-210N 802.11b/g/n-draft wireless adapter Ly
0789:0164 LAN-W150/U2M Wireless LAN Adapter o
0789:0163 LAN-WN12/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter b
0789:0162 LAN-WN22/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter o
07aa:002f  CG-WLUSB2GNL -
07aa:003c  CG-WLUSB2GNL d
07aa:003f  CG-WLUSB300AGN -
07b8:2770 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter L
07b8:3070 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter Ly
07b8:3071 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter L
07b8:2870 802.11n/b/g Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter b
07d1:3c09 DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B1) [Ralink RT2870] b
07d1:3cll DWA-160 Xtreme N Dual Band USB Adapter(rev.B) [Ralink RT2870] o
083a:6618  802.11n Wireless Adapter o
083a:7512 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter e
083a:7522 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter o
083a:8522 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter b
083a:b522 EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless USB2.0 Adapter b
083a:a618 SMC EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless Adapter b
0b05:1731 802.11n Network Adapter o
0b05:1742 802.11n Network Adapter o
0b05:1732  802.11n Network Adapter o
Ocde: 0025 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless Network Adapter b
Ocde: 0022 802.11b/g/n Wireless Network Adapter L
0db0: 6899 802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter b
0d£6:0017 WL-182 Wireless-N Network USB Card -
0d£6:002b WL-188 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter b
0d£6:002¢c WL-301 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter b
0d£f6:002d WL-302 Wireless Network 300N USB dongle b
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0d£6:0039 WL-315 Wireless-N USB Adapter

0d£6:003f WL-608 Wireless USB Adapter 54g

0e66:0003 HWDN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Dish Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

0e66:0001 HWUN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Adapter w/ Upgradable Antenna [Ralink RT2870]

100d:9031 Motorola 802.11n Dualband USB Wireless Adapter

1044:800b GN-WB30N 802.11n WLAN Card

129b:1828 Gigaset USB Adapter 300

13d3:3247 802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN Adapter

1482:3c09 (Device name unknown)

148£:2770 RT2770 Wireless Adapter

148£:2870 RT2870 Wireless Adapter

148£:3070 RT2870/RT3070 Wireless Adapter

14b2:3cl2 (Device name unknown)

14b2:3c23 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c09 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c07 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c25 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c06 802.11n adapter (V1)

14b2:3c28 802.11n adapter (V2)

14b2:3c27 rt2870 802.11n WLAN

157e:300e (Device name unknown)

15a9:0006 Wireless 11n USB Adapter

15¢5:0008 WL532U 802.11g Adapter

1690:0740 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1737:0070 WUSB100 RangePlus Wireless USB Adapter

1737:0071 WUSBG600ON Dual-Band Wireless-N USB Network Adapter

1740:9701 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

1740:9702 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

177£:0302 (Device name unknown)

18¢c5:0012 CG-WLUSB10 Corega Wireless USB Adapter

2019:ab25 150N Wireless LAN USB Adapter

2019:ed06 802.11n Wireless LAN Adapter

5a57:0280 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

7392:7711 EW-7711UTn nLite Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

7392:7717 EW-7717UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

7392:7718 EW-7718UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
Driver Supported Devices: 72 ]
2.6.18_SELP-ARM_V403_V6K/kernel/drivers/net/rt2870sta.ko

0411:00e8 Buffalo WLI-UC-G300N Wireless LAN Adapter

0471:200f 802.11n Wireless Adapter

04e8:2018 WIS09ABGN LinkStick Wireless LAN Adapter

050d:805¢ F5D8053 N Wireless Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]

050d:8053 F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v1000/v4000 [Ralink RT2870]

050d:815c F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]

050d:815c¢ F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]

0586:3416 NWD-210N 802.11b/g/n-draft wireless adapter

0789:0164 LAN-W150/U2M Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0163 LAN-WN12/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0162 LAN-WN22/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

07aa:003c CG-WLUSB2GNL

07aa:002f CG-WLUSB2GNL

07aa:003f CG-WLUSB300AGN
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07b8:2770 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter Ly
07b8:2870 802.11n/b/g Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter o
07d1:3c09 DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B1) [Ralink RT2870] o
07d1:3cll DWA-160 Xtreme N Dual Band USB Adapter(rev.B) [Ralink RT2870] L4
083a:6618 802.11n Wireless Adapter b
083a:7522 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter b
083a:7512 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter b
083a:8522 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter b
083a:b522 EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless USB2.0 Adapter L
083a:a618 SMC EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless Adapter o
0b05:1732 802.11n Network Adapter b
0b05:1742 802.11n Network Adapter b
0b05:1731 802.11n Network Adapter b
Ocde: 0025 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless Network Adapter v'
Ocde: 0022 802.11b/g/n Wireless Network Adapter L
0db0: 6899 802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter o
0d£6:0017 WL-182 Wireless-N Network USB Card b
0d£6:002b WL-188 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter o
0d£f6:002c WL-301 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter o
0d£6:002d WL-302 Wireless Network 300N USB dongle L4
0d£6:0039 WL-315 Wireless-N USB Adapter o
0df6:003f WL-608 Wireless USB Adapter 54g o
0e66:0003 HWDN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Dish Adapter [Ralink RT2870] o
0e66:0001 HWUN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Adapter w/ Upgradable Antenna [Ralink RT2870] -
100d:9031 Motorola 802.11n Dualband USB Wireless Adapter b
1044:800b GN-WB30N 802.11n WLAN Card o
129b:1828  Gigaset USB Adapter 300 o
13d3:3247 802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN Adapter L
1482:3c09 (Device name unknown) o
148£:2770  RT2770 Wireless Adapter b
148£:2870 RT2870 Wireless Adapter o
14b2:3c23  802.11n adapter e
14b2:3c09  802.11n adapter e
14b2:3c25  802.11n adapter e
14b2:3c07  802.11n adapter ol
14b2:3c06  802.11n adapter (V1) e
14b2:3c28  802.11n adapter (V2) o
14b2:3c27  rt2870802.11n WLAN ot
157e:300e (Device name unknown) by
15a9:0006 Wireless 11n USB Adapter o
15c¢5:0008 WL532U 802.11g Adapter o
1690:0740 802.11n Wireless LAN Card o
1737:0070 WUSB100 RangePlus Wireless USB Adapter o
1737:0071 WUSB600ON Dual-Band Wireless-N USB Network Adapter L
1740:9701 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter o
1740:9702 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter o
177£:0302 (Device name unknown) b
2019:ed06 802.11n Wireless LAN Adapter -
5a57:0280 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card b
5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card -
7392:7717 EW-7717UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870] Ly
7392:7718 EW-7718UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870] -
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2.6.18_SELP-ARM_V403_V6K/kernel/drivers/net/rt3070sta.ko
04bb:0947 WN-G150U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb:0948 WN-G300U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb: 0945 WN-GDN/US3 Wireless LAN Adapter
0789:0166 LAN-W300N/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter
07b8:3070 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
07b8:3071 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
07b8:3072 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
07d1:3cl7 (Device name unknown)

Not all Driver are tested!

07d1:3c0f AirPlus G DWL-G122 Wireless Adapter(rev.E) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0d DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A1) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3clé6 DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A2) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0a DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B2) [Ralink RT2870]

07d1:3c0e WUA-2340 USB Adapter(rev.B)
07fa:7712 BeWAN Wi-Fi USB 325N
083a:a703 (Device name unknown)
083a:a702 (Device name unknown)
083a:7511 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:a701 SMCWUSBS-N3 EZ Connect N Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT3070]

0b05:1784 USB-N13 802.11n Network Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
0db0:822a (Device name unknown)

0db0:822b (Device name unknow
0db0:3820 (Device name unknow
0db0:821a (Device name unknown

n
n

)
)
)
0db0:3871 (Device name unknown)
0db0:3870 (Device name unknown)
0db0:822¢ (Device name unknown)
0db0:3822 (Device name unknown)
0db0:871c (Device name unknown)
0db0:899%a (Device name unknown)
0db0:871b (Device name unknown)
0db0:870a (Device name unknown)
0db0:3821 (Device name unknown)
0db0:871a (Device name unknown)

0db0:6899 802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter
0d£6:003e WL-343 Wireless USB Adapter 150N X1
0d£6:0042 WL-345 Wireless USB adapter 300N X3
0d£6:0048 WL-349v1 Wireless USB Adapter 150N 002
0d£6:0047 WL-352v1 Wireless USB Adapter 300N 002
1044:800d GN-WB32L 802.11n USB WLAN Card
13d3:3307 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3321 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3305 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3273 802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN USB Mini-Card
148£:2070 RT2070 Wireless Adapter

148£:3070 RT2870/RT3070 Wireless Adapter
148£:3071 RT3071 Wireless Adapter

148£:3072 RT3072 Wireless Adapter

14b2:3cl2 (Device name unknown)

1740:9707 (Device name unknown)

1740:9708 (Device name unknown)

1740:9709 (Device name unknown)

1740:9705 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
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1740:9703 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

1740:9706 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

18c5:0012 CG-WLUSB10 Corega Wireless USB Adapter

1a32:0304 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1d4d:000c Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
1d4d:000e Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
leda:2310 802.11n USB Wireless LAN Card

2019:ab25 150N Wireless LAN USB Adapter

203d:1480 (Device name unknown)

203d:14a9 (Device name unknown)

20b8: 8888 (Device name unknown)

5a57:0283 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:5257 Metronic 495257 wifi 802.11ng

7392:7711 EW-7711UTn nLite Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
Driver Supported Devices: 67 |
2.6.18 SELP-ARM_V403_V6K/kernel/drivers/net/rt3370sta.ko

04bb:0947 WN-G150U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb:0948 WN-G300U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb: 0945 WN-GDN/US3 Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0166 LAN-W300N/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

07b8:3071 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
07b8:3072 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
07b8:3070 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
07d1:3cl7 (Device name unknown)

07d1:3c0f AirPlus G DWL-G122 Wireless Adapter(rev.E) [Ralink RT2870]

07d1:3c0d DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A1l) [Ralink RT2870]

07d1:3clé6 DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A2) [Ralink RT2870]

07d1:3c0a DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B2) [Ralink RT2870]

07d1:3c0e WUA-2340 USB Adapter(rev.B)

07fa:7712 BeWAN Wi-Fi USB 325N

083a:a702 (Device name unknown)

083a:a703 (Device name unknown)

083a:7511 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:a701 SMCWUSBS-N3 EZ Connect N Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT3070]

0b05:1784 USB-N13 802.11n Network Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

0db0:822c (Device name unknown)

0db0:3820 (Device name unknown)

0db0:899%a (Device name unknown)

0db0:3871 (Device name unknown)

0db0:871c (Device name unknown)

0db0:822b (Device name unknown)

0db0:822a (Device name unknown)

0db0:822b (Device name unknown)

0db0: 3822 (Device name unknown)

0db0:871b (Device name unknown)

0db0:3821 (Device name unknown)

0db0:870a (Device name unknown)

0db0:871a (Device name unknown)

0db0:3870 (Device name unknown)

0db0:871b (Device name unknown)

0db0:821a (Device name unknown)

0db0: 6899 802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter
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0d£6:003e WL-343 Wireless USB Adapter 150N X1

0d£6:0042 WL-345 Wireless USB adapter 300N X3

0d£6:0048 WL-349v1 Wireless USB Adapter 150N 002
0d£6:0050 WL-349v4 Wireless Micro Adapter 150N X1 [Ralink RT3370]
0d£6:0047 WL-352v1 Wireless USB Adapter 300N 002
1044:800d GN-WB32L 802.11n USB WLAN Card

13d3:3305 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3321 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3307 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3273 802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN USB Mini-Card
148£:3370 (Device name unknown)

148£:3070 RT2870/RT3070 Wireless Adapter

148£:3071 RT3071 Wireless Adapter

148£:3072 RT3072 Wireless Adapter

14b2:3cl2 (Device name unknown)

1740:9707 (Device name unknown)

1740:9709 (Device name unknown)

1740:9708 (Device name unknown)

1740:9703 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
1740:9705 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
1740:9706 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
18c5:0012 CG-WLUSB10 Corega Wireless USB Adapter
1a32:0304 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1d44:0011 (Device name unknown)

1d4d:000c Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
1d4d:000e Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
leda:2310 802.11n USB Wireless LAN Card

2019:5201 (Device name unknown)

2019:ab25 150N Wireless LAN USB Adapter

203d:14a9 (Device name unknown)

203d:1480 (Device name unknown)

20b8:8888 (Device name unknown)

5a57:0283 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:5257 Metronic 495257 wifi 802.11ng

7392:7711 EW-7711UTn nLite Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

2.6.18 SELP-ARM_V403_V6K/kernel/drivers/net/rtnet3572sta.ko L
0411:00e8 Buffalo WLI-UC-G300N Wireless LAN Adapter

0471:200f 802.11n Wireless Adapter

04bb: 0944 WHG-AGDN/US Wireless LAN Adapter

04e8:2018 WIS09ABGN LinkStick Wireless LAN Adapter

050d:805¢ F5D8053 N Wireless Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
050d:8053 F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v1000/v4000 [Ralink RT2870]
050d:815c F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
050d:815c F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
0586:3416 NWD-210N 802.11b/g/n-draft wireless adapter

0789:0164 LAN-W150/U2M Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0163 LAN-WN12/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0162 LAN-WN22/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

07aa:002f CG-WLUSB2GNL

07aa:003c CG-WLUSB2GNL

07aa:003f CG-WLUSB300AGN

QOO QQOQQOQOOQOQUOQQOOQOOOOO0QPPOPPOPVO0QO0R0QO0P0QQORQOOC

POQPQOQOPOOQOQOCQOQOQOQOC
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07b8:
07b8:
07d1:
07d1:
083a:
083a:
083a:
083a:
083a:
083a:
0930:
0b05:
0b05:
0b05:
Ocde:
Ocde:
0dbO0:
0df6:
0df6:
0df6:
0df6:
0df6:
0df6:
0df6:
0df6:
0e66:
0e66:
100d:
1044:
129b:
13d3:
1482:
148f:
148f:
148f:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
157e:
15a9:
15c5:
167b:
1690:
1690:
1690:
1737:
1737:
1740:
1740:
1740:

2770
2870
3c09
3cll
6618
8522
7512
7522
b522
a6l8
0a07
1742
1732
1731
0025
0022
6899
0017
002b
002c
002d
0039
0041
0042
003f
0003
0001
9031
800b
1828
3247
3c09
2770
2870
3572
3c09
3c07
3c25
3c23
3c06
3c28
3c27
300e
0006
0008
4001
0744
0740
0740
0070
0071
9801
9701
9702

802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
802.11n/b/g Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B1) [Ralink RT2870]
DWA-160 Xtreme N Dual Band USB Adapter(rev.B) [Ralink RT2870]
802.11n Wireless Adapter

Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless USB2.0 Adapter
SMC EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless Adapter
(Device name unknown)

802.11n Network Adapter

802.11n Network Adapter

802.11n Network Adapter

802.11b/g/n USB Wireless Network Adapter
802.11b/g/n Wireless Network Adapter
802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter
WL-182 Wireless-N Network USB Card

WL-188 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter
WL-301 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter
WL-302 Wireless Network 300N USB dongle
WL-315 Wireless-N USB Adapter

WL-329 Wireless Dualband USB adapter 300N
WL-345 Wireless USB adapter 300N X3

WL-608 Wireless USB Adapter 54g

HWDN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Dish Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
HWUN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Adapter w/ Upgradable Antenna [Ralink RT2870]
Motorola 802.11n Dualband USB Wireless Adapter
GN-WB30N 802.11n WLAN Card

Gigaset USB Adapter 300

802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN Adapter

(Device name unknown)

RT2770 Wireless Adapter

RT2870 Wireless Adapter

RT3572 Wireless Adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter (V1)

802.11n adapter (V2)

rt2870 802.11n WLAN

(Device name unknown)

Wireless 11n USB Adapter

WL532U 802.11g Adapter

(Device name unknown)

(Device name unknown)

802.11n Wireless LAN Card

802.11n Wireless LAN Card

WUSB100 RangePlus Wireless USB Adapter
WUSB600ON Dual-Band Wireless-N USB Network Adapter
(Device name unknown)

EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
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177£:0302 (Device name unknown)

2019:ed06 802.11n Wireless LAN Adapter

5a57:0284 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0280 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

7392:7717 EW-7717UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

7392:7718 EW-7718UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
DriverSupported Devices: 76 |
2.6.18 SELP-ARM_V403_V6K/kernel/drivers/rt2870/os/linux/rt2870sta.ko

0411:00e8 Buffalo WLI-UC-G300N Wireless LAN Adapter

0471:200f 802.11n Wireless Adapter

04e8:2018 WIS09ABGN LinkStick Wireless LAN Adapter

050d:805c F5D8053 N Wireless Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]

050d:8053 F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v1000/v4000 [Ralink RT2870]

050d:815c F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]

0586:3416 NWD-210N 802.11b/g/n-draft wireless adapter

0789:0164 LAN-W150/U2M Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0163 LAN-WN12/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0162 LAN-WN22/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

07aa:003c CG-WLUSB2GNL

07aa:002f CG-WLUSB2GNL

07aa:003f CG-WLUSB300AGN

07b8:3070 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:3071 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:2770 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:2870 802.11n/b/g Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07d1:3c09 DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B1) [Ralink RT2870]

07d1:3cll DWA-160 Xtreme N Dual Band USB Adapter(rev.B) [Ralink RT2870]

083a:6618 802.11n Wireless Adapter

083a:8522 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:7522 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:7512 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:b522 EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless USB2.0 Adapter

083a:a618 SMC EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless Adapter

0b05:1731 802.11n Network Adapter

0b05:1742 802.11n Network Adapter

0b05:1732 802.11n Network Adapter

Ocde: 0025 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless Network Adapter

Ocde: 0022 802.11b/g/n Wireless Network Adapter

0db0:6899 802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter

0d4£6:0017 WL-182 Wireless-N Network USB Card

0d£6:002b WL-188 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter

0d£6:002¢c WL-301 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter

0d£f6:002d WL-302 Wireless Network 300N USB dongle

0d£6:0039 WL-315 Wireless-N USB Adapter

0d£f6:003f WL-608 Wireless USB Adapter 54g

0e66:0003 HWDN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Dish Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

0e66:0001 HWUN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Adapter w/ Upgradable Antenna [Ralink RT2870]

100d:9031 Motorola 802.11n Dualband USB Wireless Adapter

1044:800b GN-WB30N 802.11n WLAN Card

129b:1828 Gigaset USB Adapter 300

13d3:3247 802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN Adapter

1482:3c09 (Device name unknown)
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148£:2770 RT2770 Wireless Adapter b
148£:2870 RT2870 Wireless Adapter b
148£:3070 RT2870/RT3070 Wireless Adapter o
14b2:3cl2 (Device name unknown) b
14b2:3c25  802.11n adapter -
14b2:3c07  802.11n adapter b
14b2:3c09  802.11n adapter e
14b2:3c23  802.11n adapter b
14b2:3c06 802.11n adapter (V1) v
14b2:3c28  802.11n adapter (V2) b
14b2:3c27  rt2870802.11n WLAN -
157e:300e (Device name unknown) b
15a9:0006  Wireless 11n USB Adapter b
15c5:0008 WL532U 802.11g Adapter b
1690:0740  802.11n Wireless LAN Card b
1737:0070 WUSB100 RangePlus Wireless USB Adapter o
1737:0071 WUSB600N Dual-Band Wireless-N USB Network Adapter Ly
1740:9701 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter o
1740:9702 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter o
177£:0302 (Device name unknown) o
18c¢5:0012 CG-WLUSB10 Corega Wireless USB Adapter b
2019:ab25 150N Wireless LAN USB Adapter o
2019:ed06 802.11n Wireless LAN Adapter o
5a57:0280 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card o
5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card b
7392:7711 EW-7711UTn nLite Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870] L
7392:7717 EW-7717UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870] o
7392:7718 EW-7718UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870] -
DriverSupported Devices: 72
2.6.24_SELP.4.3.x-Cortex-A8/kernel/drivers/net/rt2870sta.ko "l
0411:00e8 Buffalo WLI-UC-G300N Wireless LAN Adapter b
0471:200f  802.11n Wireless Adapter o
04e8:2018 WISO9ABGN LinkStick Wireless LAN Adapter b
050d:805¢ F5D8053 N Wireless Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870] 4
050d:8053 F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v1000/v4000 [Ralink RT2870] o
050d:815¢c F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870] -
050d:815c F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870] o
0586:3416 NWD-210N 802.11b/g/n-draft wireless adapter L
0789:0164 LAN-W150/U2M Wireless LAN Adapter o
0789:0163 LAN-WN12/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter o
0789:0162 LAN-WN22/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter b
07aa:003c  CG-WLUSB2GNL —
07aa:002f  CG-WLUSB2GNL hd
07aa:003f CG-WLUSB300AGN o
07b8:2770 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter b
07b8:2870 802.11n/b/g Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter L
07d1:3c09 DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B1) [Ralink RT2870] o
07d1:3cll DWA-160 Xtreme N Dual Band USB Adapter(rev.B) [Ralink RT2870] L
083a:6618  802.11n Wireless Adapter o
083a:7512 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter b
083a:7522 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter b
083a:8522 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter b
083a:b522 EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless USB2.0 Adapter o
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083a:a618 SMC EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless Adapter
0b05:1742 802.11n Network Adapter

0b05:1731 802.11n Network Adapter

0b05:1732 802.11n Network Adapter

Ocde: 0025 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless Network Adapter

Ocde: 0022 802.11b/g/n Wireless Network Adapter

0db0:6899 802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter
0d£6:0017 WL-182 Wireless-N Network USB Card

0d£6:002b WL-188 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter
0d£f6:002c WL-301 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter
0d£f6:002d WL-302 Wireless Network 300N USB dongle

0d£6:0039 WL-315 Wireless-N USB Adapter

0d£6:003f WL-608 Wireless USB Adapter 54g

0e66:0003 HWDN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Dish Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
0e66:0001 HWUN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Adapter w/ Upgradable Antenna [Ralink RT2870]
100d:9031 Motorola 802.11n Dualband USB Wireless Adapter
1044:800b GN-WB30N 802.11n WLAN Card

129b:1828 Gigaset USB Adapter 300

13d3:3247 802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN Adapter

1482:3c09 (Device name unknown)

148£:2770 RT2770 Wireless Adapter

148£:2870 RT2870 Wireless Adapter

14b2:3c07 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c25 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c23 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c09 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c06 802.11n adapter (V1)

14b2:3c28 802.11n adapter (V2)

14b2:3c27 rt2870 802.11n WLAN

157e:300e (Device name unknown)

15a9:0006 Wireless 11n USB Adapter

15¢5:0008 WL532U 802.11g Adapter

1690:0740 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1737:0070 WUSB100 RangePlus Wireless USB Adapter

1737:0071 WUSB600N Dual-Band Wireless-N USB Network Adapter

1740:9701 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

1740:9702 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

177£:0302 (Device name unknown)

2019:ed06 802.11n Wireless LAN Adapter

5a57:0280 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

7392:7717 EW-7717UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

7392:7718 EW-7718UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
DriverSupported Devices: 66 |
2.6.24 SELP.4.3.x-Cortex-A8/kernel/drivers/net/rt3070sta.ko

04bb:0947 WN-G150U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb:0948 WN-G300U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb:0945 WN-GDN/US3 Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0166 LAN-W300N/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

07b8:3071 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:3072 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:3070 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07d1:3c17 (Device name unknown)
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07d1:3c0f AirPlus G DWL-G122 Wireless Adapter(rev.E) [Ralink RT2870]

07d1:3c0d DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.Al) [Ralink RT2870]

07d1:3clé6 DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A2) [Ralink RT2870]

07d1:3c0a DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B2) [Ralink RT2870]

07d1:3c0e WUA-2340 USB Adapter(rev.B)

07fa:7712 BeWAN Wi-Fi USB 325N

083a:a703 (Device name unknown)

083a:a702 (Device name unknown)

083a:7511 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:a701 SMCWUSBS-N3 EZ Connect N Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT3070]

0b05:1784 USB-N13 802.11n Network Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

0db0:871c (Device name unknown)

0db0:871b (Device name unknown)
0db0:821a (Device name unknown)
0db0:822a (Device name unknown)
0db0:3820 (Device name unknown)
0db0:822b (Device name unknown)
0db0:3871 (Device name unknown)
0db0:822¢ (Device name unknown)
0db0:3870 (Device name unknown)
0db0:3822 (Device name unknown)
0db0:870a (Device name unknown)
0db0:871a (Device name unknown)
0db0:899%a (Device name unknown)
0db0:3821 (Device name unknown)

0db0: 6899 802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter
0d£6:003e WL-343 Wireless USB Adapter 150N X1

0d£6:0042 WL-345 Wireless USB adapter 300N X3

0d£6:0048 WL-349v1 Wireless USB Adapter 150N 002
0d£6:0047 WL-352v1 Wireless USB Adapter 300N 002
1044:800d GN-WB32L 802.11n USB WLAN Card

13d3:3321 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3307 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3305 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3273 802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN USB Mini-Card
148£:2070 RT2070 Wireless Adapter

148£:3070 RT2870/RT3070 Wireless Adapter

148£:3071 RT3071 Wireless Adapter

148£:3072 RT3072 Wireless Adapter

14b2:3cl2 (Device name unknown)

1740:9707 (Device name unknown)

1740:9709 (Device name unknown)

1740:9708 (Device name unknown)

1740:9706 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
1740:9703 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
1740:9705 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
18¢5:0012 CG-WLUSB10 Corega Wireless USB Adapter
1a32:0304 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1d4d:000e Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
1d4d:000c Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
leda:2310 802.11n USB Wireless LAN Card

2019:ab25 150N Wireless LAN USB Adapter

203d:1480 (Device name unknown)

203d:14a9 (Device name unknown)
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20b8:8888 (Device name unknown)

5a57:0283 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:5257 Metronic 495257 wifi 802.11ng

7392:7711 EW-7711UTn nlLite Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

2.6.24 SELP.4.3.x-Cortex-A8/kernel/drivers/net/rt3370sta.ko o
04bb:0947 WN-G150U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb:0948 WN-G300U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb: 0945 WN-GDN/US3 Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0166 LAN-W300N/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

07b8:3071 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:3072 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:3070 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07d1:3cl7 (Device name unknown)

07d1:3c0f AirPlus G DWL-G122 Wireless Adapter(rev.E) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0d DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A1) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3clé6 DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A2) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0a DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B2) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0e WUA-2340 USB Adapter(rev.B)

07fa:7712 BeWAN Wi-Fi USB 325N

083a:a703 (Device name unknown)

OO OC

083a:a702 (Device name unknown)

083a:7511 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter
083a:a701 SMCWUSBS-N3 EZ Connect N Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT3070]
0b05:1784 USB-N13 802.11n Network Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
0db0:822a (Device name unknown)

0db0:822b (Device name unknown)

0db0:3821 (Device name unknown)

0db0:3871 (Device name unknown)

0db0:870a (Device name unknown)

0db0:3820 (Device name unknown)

0db0:3870 (Device name unknown)

0db0:899%a (Device name unknown)

0db0:871b (Device name unknown)

0db0:822b (Device name unknown)

0db0:822¢c (Device name unknown)

0db0:3822 (Device name unknown)

0db0:871b (Device name unknown)

0db0:821a (Device name unknown)

0db0:871c (Device name unknown)

0db0:871a (Device name unknown)

0db0: 6899 802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter
0d£6:003e WL-343 Wireless USB Adapter 150N X1
0d£6:0042 WL-345 Wireless USB adapter 300N X3
0d£6:0048 WL-349v1 Wireless USB Adapter 150N 002
0d£6:0050 WL-349v4 Wireless Micro Adapter 150N X1 [Ralink RT3370]
0d£6:0047 WL-352v1 Wireless USB Adapter 300N 002
1044:800d GN-WB32L 802.11n USB WLAN Card
13d3:3321 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3307 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3305 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3273 802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN USB Mini-Card
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148£:3370 (Device name unknown)

148£:3070 RT2870/RT3070 Wireless Adapter

148£:3071 RT3071 Wireless Adapter

148£:3072 RT3072 Wireless Adapter

14b2:3cl2 (Device name unknown)

1740:9707 (Device name unknown)

1740:9709 (Device name unknown)

1740:9708 (Device name unknown)

1740:9706 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

1740:9703 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

1740:9705 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

18c5:0012 CG-WLUSB10 Corega Wireless USB Adapter

1a32:0304 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1d44:0011 (Device name unknown)

1d4d:000c Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
1d4d:000e Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
leda: 2310 802.11n USB Wireless LAN Card

2019:5201 (Device name unknown)

2019:ab25 150N Wireless LAN USB Adapter

203d:1480 (Device name unknown)

203d:14a9 (Device name unknown)

20b8:8888 (Device name unknown)

5a57:0283 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:5257 Metronic 495257 wifi 802.11ng

7392:7711 EW-7711UTn nLite Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
Driver Supported Devices: 72 |
2.6.24 SELP.4.3.x-Cortex-A8/kernel/drivers/net/rtnet3572sta.ko

0411:00e8 Buffalo WLI-UC-G300N Wireless LAN Adapter

0471:200f 802.11n Wireless Adapter

04bb: 0944 WHG-AGDN/US Wireless LAN Adapter

04e8:2018 WISO09ABGN LinkStick Wireless LAN Adapter

050d:805¢ F5D8053 N Wireless Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]

050d:8053 F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v1000/v4000 [Ralink RT2870]

050d:815c F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]

050d:815c F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]

0586:3416 NWD-210N 802.11b/g/n-draft wireless adapter

0789:0164 LAN-W150/U2M Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0163 LAN-WN12/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0162 LAN-WN22/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

07aa:002f CG-WLUSB2GNL

07aa:003c CG-WLUSB2GNL

07aa:003f CG-WLUSB300AGN

07b8:2770 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:2870 802.11n/b/g Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07d1:3c09 DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B1) [Ralink RT2870]

07d1:3cll DWA-160 Xtreme N Dual Band USB Adapter(rev.B) [Ralink RT2870]

083a:6618 802.11n Wireless Adapter

083a:7522 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:8522 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:7512 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:b522 EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless USB2.0 Adapter

083a:a6l8 SMC EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless Adapter
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0930:0a07 (Device name unknown)

0b05:1742 802.11n Network Adapter

0b05:1732 802.11n Network Adapter

0b05:1731 802.11n Network Adapter

Ocde: 0025 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless Network Adapter

Ocde: 0022 802.11b/g/n Wireless Network Adapter

0db0:6899 802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter
0d£6:0017 WL-182 Wireless-N Network USB Card

0d£6:002b WL-188 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter
0d£f6:002c WL-301 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter
0d£f6:002d WL-302 Wireless Network 300N USB dongle
0d£6:0039 WL-315 Wireless-N USB Adapter

0d£6:0041 WL-329 Wireless Dualband USB adapter 300N
0d£6:0042 WL-345 Wireless USB adapter 300N X3

0d£6:003f WL-608 Wireless USB Adapter 54g

0e66:0003 HWDN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Dish Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
0e66:0001 HWUN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Adapter w/ Upgradable Antenna [Ralink RT2870]
100d:9031 Motorola 802.11n Dualband USB Wireless Adapter
1044:800b GN-WB30N 802.11n WLAN Card

129b:1828 Gigaset USB Adapter 300

13d3:3247 802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN Adapter

1482:3c09 (Device name unknown)

148£:2770 RT2770 Wireless Adapter

148£:2870 RT2870 Wireless Adapter

148£:3572 RT3572 Wireless Adapter

14b2:3c09 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c07 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c23 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c25 802.11n adapter

14b2:3c06 802.11n adapter (V1)

14b2:3c28 802.11n adapter (V2)

14b2:3c27 rt2870 802.11n WLAN

157e:300e (Device name unknown)

15a9:0006 Wireless 11n USB Adapter

15¢5:0008 WL532U 802.11g Adapter

167b:4001 (Device name unknown)

1690:0744 (Device name unknown)

1690:0740 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1690:0740 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1737:0070 WUSB100 RangePlus Wireless USB Adapter
1737:0071 WUSB600N Dual-Band Wireless-N USB Network Adapter
1740:9801 (Device name unknown)

1740:9702 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

1740:9701 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

177£:0302 (Device name unknown)

2019:ed06 802.11n Wireless LAN Adapter

5a57:0280 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0284 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

7392:7717 EW-7717UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
7392:7718 EW-7718UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

2.6.28.10/kernel/drivers/net/rt2870sta.ko i
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0411:
0471:
04e8:
050d:
050d:
050d:
050d:
0586:
0789:
0789:
0789:
07aa:
07aa:
07aa:
07b8:
07b8:
07d1:
07d1:
083a:
083a:
083a:
083a:
083a:
083a:
0b05:
0b05:
0b05:
Ocde:
Ocde:
0dbO0:
0dfe6:
0df6:
0dfe6:
0df6:
0df6:
0dfe6:
0e66:
0e66:
100d:
1044:
129b:
13d3:
1482:
148f:
148f:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
157e:
15a9:

00e8
200f
2018
805c
8053
815c
815c
3416
0164
0163
0162
002f
003c
003f
2770
2870
3c09
3cl1
6618
8522
7522
7512
b522
a6l8
1731
1732
1742
0025
0022
6899
0017
002b
002c
002d
0039
003f
0003
0001
9031
800b
1828
3247
3c09
2770
2870
3c07
3c09
3c25
3c23
3c06
3c28
3c27
300e
0006

Buffalo WLI-UC-G300N Wireless LAN Adapter

802.11n Wireless Adapter

WIS09ABGN LinkStick Wireless LAN Adapter

F5D8053 N Wireless Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v1000/v4000 [Ralink RT2870]
F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
NWD-210N 802.11b/g/n-draft wireless adapter
LAN-W150/U2M Wireless LAN Adapter

LAN-WN12/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

LAN-WN22/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

CG-WLUSB2GNL

CG-WLUSB2GNL

CG-WLUSB300AGN

802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
802.11n/b/g Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B1) [Ralink RT2870]
DWA-160 Xtreme N Dual Band USB Adapter(rev.B) [Ralink RT2870]
802.11n Wireless Adapter

Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless USB2.0 Adapter

SMC EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless Adapter

802.11n Network Adapter

802.11n Network Adapter

802.11n Network Adapter

802.11b/g/n USB Wireless Network Adapter
802.11b/g/n Wireless Network Adapter

802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter

WL-182 Wireless-N Network USB Card

WL-188 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter

WL-301 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter

WL-302 Wireless Network 300N USB dongle

WL-315 Wireless-N USB Adapter

WL-608 Wireless USB Adapter 54g

HWDN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Dish Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
HWUN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Adapter w/ Upgradable Antenna [Ralink RT2870]
Motorola 802.11n Dualband USB Wireless Adapter
GN-WB30N 802.11n WLAN Card

Gigaset USB Adapter 300

802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN Adapter

(Device name unknown)

RT2770 Wireless Adapter

RT2870 Wireless Adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter (V1)

802.11n adapter (V2)

rt2870 802.11n WLAN

(Device name unknown)

Wireless 11n USB Adapter
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15¢5:0008 WL532U 802.11g Adapter

1690:0740 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1737:0070 WUSB100 RangePlus Wireless USB Adapter

1737:0071 WUSB600N Dual-Band Wireless-N USB Network Adapter
1740:9701 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

1740:9702 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

177£:0302 (Device name unknown)

2019:ed06 802.11n Wireless LAN Adapter

5a57:0280 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

7392:7717 EW-7717UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
7392:7718 EW-7718UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
Driver Supported Devices: 66 |
2.6.28.10/kernel/drivers/net/rt3070sta.ko

04bb:0947 WN-G150U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb:0948 WN-G300U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb: 0945 WN-GDN/US3 Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0166 LAN-W300N/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

07b8:3072 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
07b8:3070 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
07b8:3071 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
07d1:3cl7 (Device name unknown)

07d1:3c0f AirPlus G DWL-G122 Wireless Adapter(rev.E) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0d DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A1l) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3clé DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A2) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0a DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B2) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0e WUA-2340 USB Adapter(rev.B)

07fa:7712 BeWAN Wi-Fi USB 325N

083a:a703 (Device name unknown)

083a:a702 (Device name unknown)

083a:7511 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:a701 SMCWUSBS-N3 EZ Connect N Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT3070]
0b05:1784 USB-N13 802.11n Network Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
0db0:821a (Device name unknown)

0db0:822a (Device name unknown)

0db0:822b (Device name unknown)

0db0:871b (Device name unknown)

0db0:899a (Device name unknown)

0db0:822¢c (Device name unknown)

0db0:3822 (Device name unknown)

0db0:871a (Device name unknown)

0db0:3870 (Device name unknown)

0db0:3871 (Device name unknown)

0db0:871c (Device name unknown)

0db0:870a (Device name unknown)

0db0:3821 (Device name unknown)

0db0:3820 (Device name unknown)

0db0: 6899 802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter

0d£f6:003e WL-343 Wireless USB Adapter 150N X1

0d£6:0042 WL-345 Wireless USB adapter 300N X3

0d£6:0048 WL-349v1 Wireless USB Adapter 150N 002

0df6:0047 WL-352v1 Wireless USB Adapter 300N 002

1044:800d GN-WB32L 802.11n USB WLAN Card
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13d3:3321 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3305 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3307 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3273 802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN USB Mini-Card
148£:2070 RT2070 Wireless Adapter

148£:3070 RT2870/RT3070 Wireless Adapter

148£:3071 RT3071 Wireless Adapter

148£:3072 RT3072 Wireless Adapter

14b2:3cl2 (Device name unknown)

1740:9707 (Device name unknown)

1740:9709 (Device name unknown)

1740:9708 (Device name unknown)

1740:9706 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
1740:9703 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
1740:9705 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
18c5:0012 CG-WLUSB10 Corega Wireless USB Adapter
1a32:0304 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1d4d:000c Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
1d4d:000e Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
leda: 2310 802.11n USB Wireless LAN Card

2019:ab25 150N Wireless LAN USB Adapter

203d:14a9 (Device name unknown)

203d:1480 (Device name unknown)

20b8:8888 (Device name unknown)

5a57:0283 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:5257 Metronic 495257 wifi 802.11ng

7392:7711 EW-7711UTn nLite Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

2.6.28.10/kernel/drivers/net/rt3370sta.ko i
04bb:0947 WN-G150U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb:0948 WN-G300U Wireless LAN Adapter

04bb: 0945 WN-GDN/US3 Wireless LAN Adapter

0789:0166 LAN-W300N/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

07b8:3071 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:3072 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07b8:3070 802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

07d1:3cl7 (Device name unknown)

07d1:3c0f AirPlus G DWL-G122 Wireless Adapter(rev.E) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0d DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A1) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3clé6 DWA-125 Wireless N 150 Adapter(rev.A2) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0a DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B2) [Ralink RT2870]
07d1:3c0e WUA-2340 USB Adapter(rev.B)

07fa:7712 BeWAN Wi-Fi USB 325N

083a:a703 (Device name unknown)

LOQCOQOQQOeQOQOOVOOOOPOP0QOPO0QOQOC

083a:a702 (Device name unknown)

083a:7511 Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

083a:a701 SMCWUSBS-N3 EZ Connect N Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT3070]
0b05:1784 USB-N13 802.11n Network Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
0db0:870a (Device name unknown)

0db0:822b (Device name unknown)

0db0:822¢ (Device name unknown)

POQQCOQOOOQOQOUQOOOQOPROP0Q0QQOQOC

0db0:3871 (Device name unknown)
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0db0:3820 (Device name unknown)

0db0:899%a (Device name unknown)

0db0:822a (Device name unknown)

0db0:822b (Device name unknown)

0db0:871b (Device name unknown)

0db0:3821 (Device name unknown)

0db0:821a (Device name unknown)

0db0:3870 (Device name unknown)

0db0:871b (Device name unknown)

0db0:871a (Device name unknown)

0db0:871c (Device name unknown)

0db0:3822 (Device name unknown)

0db0: 6899 802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter
0d£6:003e WL-343 Wireless USB Adapter 150N X1

0d£6:0042 WL-345 Wireless USB adapter 300N X3

0d£6:0048 WL-349v1 Wireless USB Adapter 150N 002
0d£6:0050 WL-349v4 Wireless Micro Adapter 150N X1 [Ralink RT3370]
0d£6:0047 WL-352v1 Wireless USB Adapter 300N 002
1044:800d GN-WB32L 802.11n USB WLAN Card

13d3:3307 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3321 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3305 (Device name unknown)

13d3:3273 802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN USB Mini-Card
148£:3370 (Device name unknown)

148£:3070 RT2870/RT3070 Wireless Adapter

148£:3071 RT3071 Wireless Adapter

148£:3072 RT3072 Wireless Adapter

14b2:3cl2 (Device name unknown)

1740:9709 (Device name unknown)

1740:9708 (Device name unknown)

1740:9707 (Device name unknown)

1740:9706 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
1740:9705 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
1740:9703 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
18c5:0012 CG-WLUSB10 Corega Wireless USB Adapter
1a32:0304 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1d4d:0011 (Device name unknown)

1d4d:000e Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
1d4d:000c Ralink RT3070 802.11b/g/n Wireless Lan USB Device
leda:2310 802.11n USB Wireless LAN Card

2019:5201 (Device name unknown)

2019:ab25 150N Wireless LAN USB Adapter

203d:1480 (Device name unknown)

203d:14a9 (Device name unknown)

20b8:8888 (Device name unknown)

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0283 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:5257 Metronic 495257 wifi 802.11ng

7392:7711 EW-7711UTn nLite Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
Driver Supported Devices: 72 |
2.6.28.10/kernel/drivers/net/rtnet3572sta.ko

0411:00e8 Buffalo WLI-UC-G300N Wireless LAN Adapter
0471:200f£ 802.11n Wireless Adapter
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04bb:
04e8:
050d:
050d:
050d:
050d:
0586:
0789:
0789:
0789:
07aa:
07aa:
07aa:
07b8:
07b8:
07d1:
07d1:
083a:
083a:
083a:
083a:
083a:
083a:
0930:
0b05:
0b05:
0b05:
Ocde:
Ocde:
0dbo0:
0dfe6:
0df6:
0dfe6:
0df6:
0df6:
0dfe6:
0df6:
0dfe6:
0e66:
0e66:
100d:
1044:
129b:
13d3:
1482:
148f:
148f:
148f:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:
14b2:

0944
2018
805¢c
8053
815c
815c
3416
0164
0163
0162
002f
003c
003f
2770
2870
3c09
3cll
6618
7522
7512
8522
b522
a6ls8
0a07
1732
1742
1731
0025
0022
6899
0017
002b
002c
002d
0039
0041
0042
003f
0003
0001
9031
800b
1828
3247
3c09
2770
2870
3572
3c23
3c09
3c07
3c25
3c06
3c28

WHG-AGDN/US Wireless LAN Adapter

WIS09ABGN LinkStick Wireless LAN Adapter

F5D8053 N Wireless Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v1000/v4000 [Ralink RT2870]
F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
F5D8053 N Wireless USB Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2870]
NWD-210N 802.11b/g/n-draft wireless adapter
LAN-W150/U2M Wireless LAN Adapter

LAN-WN12/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

LAN-WN22/U2 Wireless LAN Adapter

CG-WLUSB2GNL

CG-WLUSB2GNL

CG-WLUSB300AGN

802.11n/b/g Mini Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter
802.11n/b/g Wireless LAN USB2.0 Adapter

DWA-140 RangeBooster N Adapter(rev.B1) [Ralink RT2870]
DWA-160 Xtreme N Dual Band USB Adapter(rev.B) [Ralink RT2870]
802.11n Wireless Adapter

Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

Arcadyan 802.11N Wireless Adapter

EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless USB2.0 Adapter

SMC EZ Connect N Draft 11n Wireless Adapter

(Device name unknown)

802.11n Network Adapter

802.11n Network Adapter

802.11n Network Adapter

802.11b/g/n USB Wireless Network Adapter
802.11b/g/n Wireless Network Adapter

802.11bgn 1T1R Mini Card Wireless Adapter

WL-182 Wireless-N Network USB Card

WL-188 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter

WL-301 Wireless Network 300N USB Adapter

WL-302 Wireless Network 300N USB dongle

WL-315 Wireless-N USB Adapter

WL-329 Wireless Dualband USB adapter 300N

WL-345 Wireless USB adapter 300N X3

WL-608 Wireless USB Adapter 54g

HWDN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Dish Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
HWUN1 Hi-Gain Wireless-300N Adapter w/ Upgradable Antenna [Ralink RT2870]
Motorola 802.11n Dualband USB Wireless Adapter
GN-WB30N 802.11n WLAN Card

Gigaset USB Adapter 300

802.11 n/g/b Wireless LAN Adapter

(Device name unknown)

RT2770 Wireless Adapter

RT2870 Wireless Adapter

RT3572 Wireless Adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter

802.11n adapter (V1)

802.11n adapter (V2)
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14b2:3c27 rt2870 802.11n WLAN

157e:300e (Device name unknown)

15a9:0006 Wireless 11n USB Adapter

15¢5:0008 WL532U 802.11g Adapter

167b:4001 (Device name unknown)

1690:0744 (Device name unknown)

1690:0740 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1690:0740 802.11n Wireless LAN Card

1737:0070 WUSB100 RangePlus Wireless USB Adapter
1737:0071 WUSB600N Dual-Band Wireless-N USB Network Adapter
1740:9801 (Device name unknown)

1740:9701 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

1740:9702 EnGenius 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter

177£:0302 (Device name unknown)

2019:ed06 802.11n Wireless LAN Adapter

5a57:0280 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0284 802.11a/b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

5a57:0282 802.11b/g/n USB Wireless LAN Card

7392:7717 EW-7717UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]
7392:7718 EW-7718UN 802.11n Wireless Adapter [Ralink RT2870]

PLOPVROVEROVOPOOOEROOROOQ
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RT73 Wireless Lan Linux Driver

2.6.18_SELP-ARM/kernel/drivers/rt73/Module/rt73.ko 4]
0411:00d8  WLI-U2-SG54HP '
04e8:2008 (Device name unknown)

050d:705a F5D7050 Wireless G Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2573]
050d:905b F5D9050 Wireless G+ MIMO Network Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2573]
0586:3415 G-210H 802.11g Wireless Adapter

0769:31£3 RT2573

07b8:b21b HWU54DM

07b8:b21le RT2573

07b8:b21d RT2573

07b8:b21f WUG2700

07d1:3c03 AirPlus G DWL-G122 Wireless Adapter(rev.C1) [Ralink RT73]
07d1:3c07 Wireless G DWA-110 Adapter

0b05:1724 RT2573

0b05:1723 WL-167G v2 802.11g Adapter [Ralink RT73]

0db0:a874 RT2573

0db0:a861 RT2573

0db0: 6877 RT2573

0d£6:9712 WL-113 rev 2 Wireless Network USB Adapter

0d£6:90ac WL-172 Wireless Network USB Adapter 54g Turbo
0eb0:9021 RT2573

1044:8008 GN-WBO01GS

1044:800a GN-WI05GS

1371:9022 CWD-854 [RT2573]

1371:9032 CWD-854 rev F

13b1:0020 WUSB54GC v1 802.11g Adapter [Ralink RT73]

13b1:0023 WUSB54GR

1472:0009 Aolynk WUB320g

148£:2573 RT2501/RT2573 Wireless Adapter

148£:9021 RT2501USB Wireless Adapter

148£:2671 RT2601/RT2671 Wireless Adapter

14b2:3cl0 (Device name unknown)

14b2:3c22 rt73 802.11g WLAN

1631:c019 RT2573

1690:0722 RT2573

18e8:6238 (Device name unknown)

18e8:6196 RT2573

18e8:6229 RT2573

7392:7318 (Device name unknown)

7392:7618 (Device name unknown)

L g

2.6.18_SELP-ARM_V403_V6K/kernel/drivers/rt73/Module/rt73.ko
0411:00d8 WLI-U2-SG54HP

04e8:2008 (Device name unknown)

050d:705a F5D7050 Wireless G Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2573]
050d:905b F5D9050 Wireless G+ MIMO Network Adapter v3000 [Ralink RT2573]
0586:3415 G-210H 802.11g Wireless Adapter

0769:31£3 RT2573

07b8:b21b HWU54DM

07b8:b21e RT2573

07b8:b21d RT2573

07b8:b21f WUuUG2700
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07d1:3c03 AirPlus G DWL-G122 Wireless Adapter(rev.C1) [Ralink RT73] @
07d1:3c07  Wireless G DWA-110 Adapter @
0b05:1724  RT2573 @
0b05:1723 WL-167G v2 802.11g Adapter [Ralink RT73] @
0db0:a861  RT2573 @
0db0:a874  RT2573 @
0db0:6877  RT2573 @
0d£6:9712 WL-113 rev 2 Wireless Network USB Adapter @
0d£6:90ac WL-172 Wireless Network USB Adapter 54g Turbo @
0eb0:9021  RT2573 @
1044:8008  GN-WBO1GS @
1044:800a  GN-WIO5GS @
1371:9022  CWD-854 [RT2573] @
1371:9032  CWD-854 revF @
13b1:0020  WUSB54GC v1 802.11g Adapter [Ralink RT73] @
13b1:0023  WUSB54GR @
1472:0009  Aolynk WUB320g @
148£:2573  RT2501/RT2573 Wireless Adapter @
148£:9021 RT2501USB Wireless Adapter @
148£:2671  RT2601/RT2671 Wireless Adapter @
14b2:3cl0 (Device name unknown) @
14b2:3c22  rt73 802.11g WLAN @
1631:c019  RT2573 @
1690:0722  RT2573 @
18e8:6238 (Device name unknown) @
18e8:6196  RT2573 @
18e8:6229  RT2573 @
7392:7618 (Device name unknown) @
7392:7318 (Device name unknown) @
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rtI8150 based usb-ethernet driver

2.6.18_SELP.4.2.x-hidtv_sx-mips24ke_nfp_be/kernel/drivers/usb/net/rtl8150.ko 7]
0411:0012 LUA-KTX Ethernet

0586:401a (Device name unknown)
07b8:401a RTL8151

Obda:8150 RTL8150 Fast Ethernet Adapter
3980:0003 (Device name unknown)

OQ OO

@

2.6.24_SELP.4.3.x-Cortex-A8/kernel/drivers/net/usb/rtI8150.ko
0411:0012 LUA-KTX Ethernet

0586:401a (Device name unknown)

07b8:401a RTL8151

Obda:8150 RTL8150 Fast Ethernet Adapter

1557:8150 model 01 Ethernet interface

3980:0003 (Device name unknown)

00000

€

2.6.28.10/kernel/drivers/net/usb/rtl8150.ko
0411:0012 LUA-KTX Ethernet

0586:401a (Device name unknown)
07b8:401a RTL8151

Obda:8150 RTL8150 Fast Ethernet Adapter
1557:8150 model 01 Ethernet interface
3980:0003 (Device name unknown)

00000

Status lcons are not up to date Donnerstag, 23. Dezember 2010
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